
ANEXO I - CANDIDATOS APTOS

ORDEM NOME INSCRIÇÃO PARECER CLAS. AC CLAS. PN CLAS. PT LIMINARES

1 EDUARDO SCHUTZ DE OLIVEIRA 97601331642-0 APTO(A) 3
2 JúLIA TAINá SILVA DE MIRANDA 97601309572-2 APTO(A) 6 1
3 PEDRO SOARES MARTINS 97601316800-3 APTO(A) 7
4 LEANDRO LOPES DUTRA 97601306995-9 APTO(A) 8
5 MARIANA FERREIRA ALVES 97601313818-2 APTO(A) 9
6 MATHEUS CASTILHO LESONIER 97601281994-6 APTO(A) 12
7 IGOR GABRIEL DA SILVA 97601295453-8 APTO(A) 13
8 ADRIANO PAPKE PEREIRA 97601282508-0 APTO(A) 14
9 VINICIUS DE SOUZA MONTEIRO 97601330704-9 APTO(A) 15

10 LUCCA DE MELLO GIACOMELLI 97601281963-1 APTO(A) 16
11 JOAO MARCELO DE DORNELES AZZOLIN 97601281758-9 APTO(A) 17
12 RYAN MONTEIRO REBOREDO 97601305823-8 APTO(A) 18
13 VINíCIUS MORAIS RIBEIRO 97601293874-0 APTO(A) 19
14 MILENA VIEIRA JANDREY 97601290373-5 APTO(A) 21
15 VíTOR CASSãO MENDONçA NUNES 97601290286-6 APTO(A) 23
16 CAMILA JARDIM DE ABREU 97601337256-8 APTO(A) 24
17 DANIEL ANTUNES DE QUADROS 97601325453-4 APTO(A) 26
18 JOAO PEDRO PEREIRA DA SILVA 97601286380-6 APTO(A) 29
19 BERNARDO SCHULZ KRAPP 97601314699-0 APTO(A) 30
20 MATEUS PEIXOTO SCHUMACHER 97601307469-4 APTO(A) 31
21 GUILHERME FARIAS PINTO 97601283229-0 APTO(A) 33
22 ERIC MALDANER MOLTER 97601301924-0 APTO(A) 34
23 JONATHAN RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 97601293750-7 APTO(A) 35 3
24 HENRIQUE GABRIEL ZAMBRZYCKI LUCAS 97601314670-3 APTO(A) 36
25 SAMUEL KNOPP MARQUES 97601296113-0 APTO(A) 37
26 SAYMON FONTOURA FAGUNDES 97601295609-1 APTO(A) 38
27 BRUNO PIRES OLIVEIRA 97601322767-5 APTO(A) 39
28 GABRIEL LOVATO FLORES 97601323930-1 APTO(A) 40
29 VITóRIA GOULART DE BEM 97601318442-0 APTO(A) 41
30 CARLOS EDUARDO AMARAL SCHNEIDER 97601315874-4 APTO(A) 42
31 BIANCA BERVIAN 97601298418-4 APTO(A) 43
32 IGOR FERNANDO ALBRES MACHADO 97601289494-0 APTO(A) 44
33 JOAO LUCAS MAI CANOVA 97601314997-1 APTO(A) 45
34 ANDRIA ISABELLE ROLAO FURTADO 97601290362-7 APTO(A) 47
35 WALLACE MICHAEL DOS SANTOS LEMOS 97601321328-7 APTO(A) 48
36 FABRíCIO DIAS MACHADO 97601281702-8 APTO(A) 49
37 PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA DA PAZ 97601292633-7 APTO(A) 50
38 ANDRE MARTINS ALVES 97601326274-2 APTO(A) 51
39 JOAO VITOR SCHOSLER PEREIRA 97601313080-1 APTO(A) 52
40 MATHEUS LEONARDO AZEVEDO FALEIRO 97601284299-4 APTO(A) 54
41 MAURO OLIVEIRA DE MELO PINTO 97601326787-7 APTO(A) 56
42 BERNARDO DOMINGUEZ SOLLER 97601287032-0 APTO(A) 57
43 GUILHERME ALVARENGA LOPES 97601310658-1 APTO(A) 58
44 EVELYN DANUZA BORTH ZANCHETTA 97601301483-2 APTO(A) 59
45 VICTOR EDUARDO DINIZ DA SILVA 97601301579-1 APTO(A) 60
46 FILIPE LEAL RIBEIRO PORTO 97601288718-0 APTO(A) 62
47 PATRICK PIASSOLI MARQUES 97601302416-1 APTO(A) 63
48 ADRIELE ELENICE MENEZES PETINI 97601299059-4 APTO(A) 64
49 JOãO ARTHUR DE MATOS CARVALHO 97601301201-2 APTO(A) 65
50 RENATA SCHNEIDER TEN CATHEN 97601336985-7 APTO(A) 67
51 LUíSA DE OLIVEIRA BRESSAN 97601297787-7 APTO(A) 71
52 LEONARDO LIMBERGER BARBOZA 97601284097-0 APTO(A) 72 SIM
53 LUCAS VALADARES DE SOUZA 97601302131-6 APTO(A) 73 4
54 JOAO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA VIANNA 97601299681-2 APTO(A) 76
55 MAIARA RODRIGUES PEREIRA 97601316388-2 APTO(A) 78
56 ROBERTO VALDECI SANCHES MEDEIROS 97601334923-5 APTO(A) 79
57 KAUAN VICTOR DE VARGAS 97601305132-5 APTO(A) 80
58 MARCO ANTONIO VIANNA FEDATTO 97601328705-4 APTO(A) 81
59 VINICIUS MACEDO CARDOSO 97601329556-7 APTO(A) 82
60 JOãO PEDRO GOMES ALVES 97601318490-0 APTO(A) 83
61 VíTOR ESMéRIO SANTOS 97601304588-9 APTO(A) 87
62 CAIO SANTOS DE BORBA 97601296722-1 APTO(A) 88
63 KEITH FAGUNDES LOPES 97601283267-3 APTO(A) 90
64 CAROLINE COSTA BERDET CARVALHO 97601307849-7 APTO(A) 91
65 IGOR ROOS CHRISTMANN 97601282347-8 APTO(A) 94
66 VINíCIUS CABRAL LUIZ 97601322328-3 APTO(A) 95
67 LEONARDO SANTOS LEAL 97601310983-8 APTO(A) 96
68 RENATA DO NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES 97601333744-0 APTO(A) 98
69 SAMUEL GOMES RODRIGUES FILHO 97601299145-3 APTO(A) 100
70 LAUREN CENTENO SCHERER 97601283558-7 APTO(A) 101
71 JORDANA TEIXEIRA DE TEIXEIRA 97601285873-8 APTO(A) 104
72 MATHEUS PIANOWSKI ESMERO 97601318567-3 APTO(A) 106
73 LEONARDO ROSA DA SILVA 97601335135-1 APTO(A) 107
74 ARTHUR BORGES DA SILVA 97601284375-5 APTO(A) 108
75 LUíS MIGUEL QUEVEDO TEIXEIRA 97601284192-7 APTO(A) 110
76 STEFANY CARDOSO DE CAMPOS 97601306026-6 APTO(A) 111
77 PABLO LABRES WENDT 97601283911-3 APTO(A) 113
78 JEFFERSON RUAN BARCELOS GODINHO 97601285162-9 APTO(A) 114
79 RODRIGO GARCIA 97601291187-5 APTO(A) 115



80 EDUARDO JOãO VIEIRA 97601294285-1 APTO(A) 116
81 THúLIO CASSIANO SILVA DE ARAúJO 97601303039-5 APTO(A) 117
82 MYRELE VITóRIA VIEIRA PACHECO 97601294952-8 APTO(A) 118
83 LORENZO ZAVARISE GONçALVES 97601284083-1 APTO(A) 120
84 RICARDO SILVA MARTINS DA SILVA 97601328199-4 APTO(A) 121
85 LUIZ GUSTAVO MUMBACH 97601312653-4 APTO(A) 122
86 VITOR GABRIEL SANTOS MARTINS 97601290852-5 APTO(A) 123
87 RICARDO SKASCHINSKI DE OLIVEIRA 97601323551-9 APTO(A) 124
88 NATHÃ DA ROSA NICOLA 97601312794-4 APTO(A) 127
89 LUAN DORNELLES GUEDES 97601299981-4 APTO(A) 128 SIM
90 SANDRO HENRIQUE BORGES DA SILVA 97601312041-2 APTO(A) 130
91 JOãO VICTOR DE ALMEIDA LARA 97601281598-7 APTO(A) 131
92 LEONARDO CELSO 97601312534-0 APTO(A) 132
93 EDUARDA PORTELA MOREIRA 97601289540-7 APTO(A) 133
94 DOUGLAS AGUIAR LEMMERMEIER 97601296582-6 APTO(A) 134
95 WESLEI MACHADO DE CARVALHO 97601307604-0 APTO(A) 135 10
96 GABRIEL LUIS RITTER 97601285400-1 APTO(A) 136
97 ÁLEX LIMA MAIA 97601283447-1 APTO(A) 137
98 PETERSON VELOZO DA ROSA OLIVEIRA 97601295786-4 APTO(A) 138
99 BERNARDO PEREIRA DA ROSA 97601283271-1 APTO(A) 139
100 LUIS FELIPE KOVALESKI DE OLIVEIRA 97601302748-8 APTO(A) 140
101 BRUNO FERNANDO SMEK BATISTA 97601328976-6 APTO(A) 143
102 VICTOR RIDES FREITAS DE VASCONCELOS 97601328871-9 APTO(A) 145
103 FELIPE SCHULTZ GEHRES 97601337000-2 APTO(A) 146
104 RENAN FERREIRA DA PAIXAO 97601296399-0 APTO(A) 147
105 RAFAEL MOREIRA BERNARDI 97601325851-3 APTO(A) 148
106 JOAO OTAVIO DA SILVA RIBEIRO 97601312280-0 APTO(A) 149
107 EDUARDO SILVA DE SOUZA 97601312867-7 APTO(A) 150
108 WANDRIEL FIALHO PIRES 97601282622-3 APTO(A) 152
109 FERNANDO MOHR MAURER 97601284505-2 APTO(A) 153
110 EMMANOEL BARBOSA SALVIANO BRANDOLIN 97601322113-0 APTO(A) 154
111 NICOLAS DA SILVA GONçALVES 97601286243-6 APTO(A) 155
112 WELLINGTON VINICIUS SCHREIBER 97601282069-2 APTO(A) 156
113 JESSICA LIARA MOMBACH 97601291969-7 APTO(A) 157
114 JOãO VITOR KREWER CAMPANARO 97601284969-0 APTO(A) 160
115 LEONARDO DO NASCIMENTO E SILVA 97601318180-0 APTO(A) 161
116 LEONARDO PERES PIMENTEL 97601316397-0 APTO(A) 162
117 GUSTAVO HARTFEIL 97601307105-3 APTO(A) 163
118 LEONARDO RIBEIRO PIETRO 97601328301-5 APTO(A) 164
119 MARCELO MARTINS DA CRUZ 97601324812-4 APTO(A) 165
120 LEONARDO MOURA RIGHI 97601294246-9 APTO(A) 166
121 ALAN BARUFFI 97601293917-9 APTO(A) 167
122 WANDRIEL NUNES PACHECO DE CARVALHO 97601327224-8 APTO(A) 168
123 LUCAS TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 97601309224-0 APTO(A) 171
124 YAGO IUNG CORDEIRO 97601282969-8 APTO(A) 172
125 MAURILIO DUTRA DA CUNHA 97601321425-4 APTO(A) 175
126 PATRIQUI SILVA DE SOUZA 97601290389-3 APTO(A) 178
127 MATHEUS KUZER QUEIROZ 97601335703-0 APTO(A) 180
128 EDUARDO DE ARAUJO PIRES 97601313147-6 APTO(A) 181
129 WILLIAM PAZ DE AZEVEDO 97601281238-6 APTO(A) 182 12
130 VANDERSON KAEZALA 97601330757-0 APTO(A) 183
131 PATRICK DE OLIVEIRA 97601316614-7 APTO(A) 185
132 LETíCIA MARQUES CARDOSO 97601303312-0 APTO(A) 186
133 NICOLAS RATHKE 97601301401-7 APTO(A) 187
134 JEAN CARLOS WELTER 97601297954-7 APTO(A) 188
135 ISADORA DA CUNHA VIEIRA 97601302259-0 APTO(A) 189
136 JOÃO VITOR HOSSA 97601310875-2 APTO(A) 191
137 LEANDRO DE PAIVA CORREA 97601304660-0 APTO(A) 192
138 CAMILA CAROLAINE DE MORAES ALVEZ 97601299961-8 APTO(A) 194
139 EDUARDA ROSSETTO 97601307516-0 APTO(A) 196
140 MATHEUS DA SILVEIRA GARCIA 97601288758-3 APTO(A) 198
141 GABRIEL FERNANDES ANDRADE 97601286460-7 APTO(A) 199
142 MARINA FARIAS SOUZA 97601327719-6 APTO(A) 200
143 GUSTAVO DA SILVA HOPPE 97601320147-2 APTO(A) 201
144 VICTOR FRAGA DOS SANTOS 97601295946-6 APTO(A) 202
145 WILLIAN DA SILVA PERES 97601314256-8 APTO(A) 204
146 TALIA SPEGIORIN 97601296000-4 APTO(A) 205
147 BRYAN DE CASTRO AMORIM 97601314934-2 APTO(A) 207
148 KAUã SCHOSSLER RICHROT 97601338957-5 APTO(A) 209
149 MARCEL PINTO CORREA 97601291527-5 APTO(A) 210
150 JOILES JACQUES BEUREN 97601285194-3 APTO(A) 211
151 FLAVIO AUGUSTO DA SILVA CASTILHOS LUDWIG 97601301461-6 APTO(A) 213
152 HENRIQUE PUHL DE BARROS 97601284068-5 APTO(A) 214
153 LUIS MATEUS FREITAS BURGEL 97601282199-4 APTO(A) 215
154 MARIA LUIZA ROSSETI LIMA 97601311624-3 APTO(A) 216
155 JúLIA MARIA GUEDES DA SILVA RIBEIRO 97601313866-3 APTO(A) 218
156 TAILINI WICKERT 97601291999-1 APTO(A) 221
157 JOHN KEVIN SOARES DA SILVA 97601299942-1 APTO(A) 223
158 EDUARDA ROSARIO DA ROCHA 97601296911-8 APTO(A) 224
159 KAYK DA ROSA VAN OUDHEUSDEN 97601290385-3 APTO(A) 225
160 EDUARDO HENDLER SILVA 97601285411-0 APTO(A) 226
161 RAFAEL GOULART SCHNEIDER 97601296197-5 APTO(A) 228
162 MURILO FAGUNDES DE OLIVEIRA VESTPHALEN 97601286611-0 APTO(A) 231
163 EZEQUIEL DA SILVA DOS SANTOS 97601282163-0 APTO(A) 232
164 HEITOR DA SILVA SARTOR 97601330444-0 APTO(A) 234
165 JOSé EDUARDO DA LUZ FEIJó 97601301961-2 APTO(A) 235
166 HANDRYL SILVEIRA DE ALMEIDA 97601313786-2 APTO(A) 236
167 IGOR DA SILVA CAMARGO 97601329829-4 APTO(A) 237
168 PAOLA BARROS ALVES DE CARVALHO 97601290383-3 APTO(A) 239



169 BERNARDO DIAS 97601282248-0 APTO(A) 240
170 WILLIAM LUIZ RIBEIRO RAMOS 97601292923-0 APTO(A) 241
171 EDUARDO DOS SANTOS KRIEGER 97601332638-9 APTO(A) 244
172 AUGUSTO SILVA RIBAS 97601300411-9 APTO(A) 246
173 VITOR HENRIQUE ROGIA DA SILVA 97601302811-0 APTO(A) 248
174 RUAN PINTO FERREIRA 97601311982-4 APTO(A) 250 18
175 LENO DA SILVA MACHADO 97601300089-7 APTO(A) 251
176 GEVERSON JúNIOR FERRARI 97601305017-1 APTO(A) 252
177 PABLO HENRIQUE MELO BARBOSA 97601303954-7 APTO(A) 253
178 HENRIQUE CLAUDIO DIAS DE OLIVEIRA 97601284639-4 APTO(A) 254
179 YAGO MARQUES FIALHO 97601298677-8 APTO(A) 255
180 VICTOR SOUZA FRANCK 97601309883-2 APTO(A) 256
181 WAGNER DE PAULA GODOY 97601310800-5 APTO(A) 257 19
182 ANDERSON ZORZZI SOARES 97601286367-0 APTO(A) 258
183 LEONARDO TESTOLIN DE SOUZA 97601312554-7 APTO(A) 259
184 HEITOR MAXIMINO DE SOUZA MARTINS 97601301060-7 APTO(A) 260
185 VINÍCIUS DE SOUZA CORREA 97601282596-3 APTO(A) 261
186 LUCAS DOS SANTOS VAHL 97601298052-8 APTO(A) 262
187 PAULO ROBERTO GONçALVES DE BARROS JUNIOR 97601288562-7 APTO(A) 263 21
188 ELIANDRO DA SILVA CERETTA 97601287631-3 APTO(A) 264
189 GILSON EDO ALVES PARODES JUNIOR 97601321854-8 APTO(A) 265
190 NATáLIA HILGERT LANGER 97601282258-9 APTO(A) 266
191 ADRIAN REIS TALHAFERRO 97601305665-6 APTO(A) 268
192 LUCIAN DA SILVA MELO VALOES 97601298349-1 APTO(A) 270
193 DOUGLAS SEIBERT DE TOLEDO 97601309764-9 APTO(A) 273
194 RENAN PELISSARI 97601292889-2 APTO(A) 276
195 GIOVANI DE BASTOS BRITTO 97601327317-7 APTO(A) 278
196 MíRIAM DA SILVA GAZZOLA 97601314358-5 APTO(A) 279
197 VITóRIA DA SILVA BARROS 97601282452-3 APTO(A) 285
198 MARIANA FERNANDES TAVARES 97601290111-1 APTO(A) 286
199 JúLIO ARAúJO SILVEIRA 97601303796-5 APTO(A) 288
200 BERNARDO MARTENS 97601312780-6 APTO(A) 290
201 LEONARDO FERREIRA MENDES 97601303235-0 APTO(A) 291
202 BERNARDO OLIVEIRA COSTA 97601326680-0 APTO(A) 295
203 MARCOS WANTZING JESUS 97601281333-3 APTO(A) 296
204 RICHARD GARCIA PRIBERNOW 97601308384-0 APTO(A) 299
205 GUSTAVO ALVES LEANDRO DA SILVA 97601299583-5 APTO(A) 300
206 LUCAS LUNARDI DO NASCIMENTO 97601287371-4 APTO(A) 302
207 MAURíCIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 97601312990-9 APTO(A) 303
208 GABRIEL SILVEIRA 97601301477-4 APTO(A) 306
209 GUSTAVO ALEXANDRE FREITAS HAACK 97601318159-6 APTO(A) 308
210 RAFAEL ALVIRA SOARES 97601318864-5 APTO(A) 310
211 FELIPE ENGEL 97601312924-1 APTO(A) 312
212 PAULO EDUARDO SEIMETZ 97601302920-6 APTO(A) 314
213 DILERMANDO MESTRETI LEMOS 97601285818-9 APTO(A) 315
214 ALEJANDRO BORGES KRUGER PINEIRO 97601285450-2 APTO(A) 316
215 GUILHERME FERREIRA NEVES 97601312906-5 APTO(A) 317
216 GIOVANNI BRITO RODRIGUES 97601309036-3 APTO(A) 318
217 JEFFERSON DE MOURA GOMES DA LUZ 97601311397-9 APTO(A) 319
218 JOãO PEDRO FERNANDES GONçALVES 97601286625-9 APTO(A) 320
219 MATHEUS ESCOBAR DOS SANTOS 97601304914-0 APTO(A) 323
220 VINíCIUS TOLEDO VEZZARO 97601316928-7 APTO(A) 324
221 VICTOR KAUê KRUG 97601317732-7 APTO(A) 325
222 JOAO EDUARDO MARTINS BELMONTE 97601307049-9 APTO(A) 326
223 TAYLOR TERRA SALBEGO 97601315069-8 APTO(A) 328
224 BRUNNO RIBEIRO FALCAO 97601302395-0 APTO(A) 329
225 GABRIELLE JUNG COLPO 97601330967-2 APTO(A) 330
226 AMAURI SALAZART BARROS 97601311532-4 APTO(A) 331
227 VINICIUS ANGST 97601298130-9 APTO(A) 332
228 GUSTAVO RAMOS RODRIGUES 97601304061-6 APTO(A) 333
229 THIAGO HENRIQUE BIOLOSOR KUNTZ 97601313912-0 APTO(A) 334
230 THAYAN COELHO ZETTERMANN 97601298551-4 APTO(A) 335
231 KLAUS KOPPER 97601293480-0 APTO(A) 336
232 LUIZ DANIEL CENCI RODRIGUES 97601301274-0 APTO(A) 337
233 LEONARDO ALEGRANSI SANTOS 97601315812-5 APTO(A) 338
234 DAVI EDUARDO KAPPER 97601285721-0 APTO(A) 339
235 LEONARDO SOUZA MOTA 97601319470-0 APTO(A) 341
236 MATHEUS VIEGAS WIZOREKI 97601299607-7 APTO(A) 342
237 TATIELLI OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 97601333784-3 APTO(A) 343
238 FERNANDO WEILAND 97601291491-5 APTO(A) 344
239 MATHEUS DUARTE BRATZ 97601336940-4 APTO(A) 346
240 LEONARDO NUNES PEDROZO 97601299408-2 APTO(A) 347
241 CLAITON Y CASTRO DA SILVA 97601291616-4 APTO(A) 348
242 CLAUDIO LANGENDORF MACHADO JUNIOR 97601325561-0 APTO(A) 350
243 VINíCIUS DE SOUZA BARBOSA 97601289104-5 APTO(A) 352
244 JOÃO PEDRO DIAS SOUZA 97601331876-0 APTO(A) 353
245 ARTHUR RODRIGUES BORGES PEDROSO 97601294542-0 APTO(A) 354
246 ARTHUR ZIMMERMANN RODRIGUES 97601292070-6 APTO(A) 355
247 GABRIEL MARQUES DE MOURA 97601290339-2 APTO(A) 356
248 GABRIELA DA SILVA SOARES MACENA GRELLMANN 97601318128-1 APTO(A) 357
249 LUCAS WEDIG KICH 97601286680-8 APTO(A) 358
250 LEONARDO GONçALVES BENITES 97601306042-2 APTO(A) 360
251 EDUARDO RAFAEL ZIMMERMANN 97601293239-4 APTO(A) 361
252 VANESSA CHOLLET JOHANN 97601338394-4 APTO(A) 362
253 ISMAEL GOMES PEIXOTO 97601321235-8 APTO(A) 363
254 ÉRIKA BUENO RODRIGUES 97601303283-0 APTO(A) 364
255 THIAGO PORTO DA FONSECA 97601302837-7 APTO(A) 365
256 GIULLIA CAMILY DA SILVA DORNELLES 97601283300-1 APTO(A) 366
257 BRUNO SANTIAGO FRESINGHELLI 97601281373-6 APTO(A) 367



258 LUCAS ZACHARIAS SALLES 97601315357-1 APTO(A) 368
259 MATHEUS NANIAS AZZOLINI 97601309772-7 APTO(A) 369
260 MATEUS CORDEIRO FONTOURA 97601303240-8 APTO(A) 370
261 PEDRO HENRIQUE CARVALHO DA SILVA 97601283040-2 APTO(A) 371
262 WILLIAM COVOLO SILVA 97601329073-7 APTO(A) 372
263 ISABELLY LOUIZE CAVALCANTE DE SOUZA 97601284172-0 APTO(A) 374
264 DENIS MASSAQUE IBARRA 97601282487-8 APTO(A) 375
265 FRANCO BERNARDO DOS SANTOS 97601289934-8 APTO(A) 376
266 BRUNO POSTIGLIONI DAS CHAGAS 97601317556-9 APTO(A) 378
267 EDUARDA GAMALHO ALFAMA 97601311608-7 APTO(A) 379
268 GUILHERME DE SOUZA FERREIRA 97601338262-2 APTO(A) 380
269 GABRIELY CRISTINI BATISTA DE DEUS 97601312158-8 APTO(A) 381
270 PéRICLES MIGUEL MACHADO DA SILVA 97601316041-8 APTO(A) 382 29
271 JOãO VíTOR SILVEIRA CARDOSO 97601286089-4 APTO(A) 383
272 GABRIEL GONçALVES DA SILVA 97601317910-5 APTO(A) 384
273 THIAGO GROSS MANARA 97601289199-9 APTO(A) 386
274 GABRIEL ARNOLD NERICKE 97601291529-5 APTO(A) 387
275 VíTOR LEONELO ANDREOLA 97601287522-8 APTO(A) 388
276 ÉRICK DAMASCENO MADEIRA 97601283573-3 APTO(A) 389
277 IGOR BOLDRINI GIACOMOLLI 97601299480-8 APTO(A) 395
278 GUILHERME UNGER 97601306019-8 APTO(A) 396
279 LUCAS GOMES SELISTER DA SILVA 97601284058-7 APTO(A) 397
280 YAGO DE JESUS FAURI MINUZZO 97601285338-9 APTO(A) 399
281 YURI SEEGER ROSMAN 97601285419-0 APTO(A) 400
282 RYAN DE MORAIS KELLERMANN 97601281521-0 APTO(A) 401
283 JOSE EUGENIO MARTINI 97601317172-6 APTO(A) 403
284 VINÍCIUS DOS SANTOS TAVARES 97601291897-4 APTO(A) 404
285 GERSON PEREIRA FRAGA 97601302355-7 APTO(A) 405
286 MAURICIO DOS SANTOS LEIVAS 97601296580-6 APTO(A) 406
287 ENZO CAETANO VILLAS BOAS 97601286114-4 APTO(A) 407
288 ERIKA VICTORIA PEREIRA MACHADO 97601304190-8 APTO(A) 408
289 PAULO ZAGUIR DA SILVA AYRES JúNIOR 97601320156-0 APTO(A) 409
290 MARCELO CARVALHO DA SILVA JUNIOR 97601292668-1 APTO(A) 411
291 HENRIQUE PREDEBON BEAL 97601288406-0 APTO(A) 413
292 LUCAS BETAT BORBA 97601315791-3 APTO(A) 415
293 BRUNO BITENCOURT ZELANIS SILVA 97601282792-8 APTO(A) 416
294 CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA 97601310196-8 APTO(A) 417 SIM
295 LUCAS EDUARDO SCHRODER 97601292410-6 APTO(A) 420
296 DIEGO DE SOUZA VELLOZO 97601315740-2 APTO(A) 421
297 LUCAS DA ROSA OLIVEIRA 97601309155-7 APTO(A) 422
298 PEDRO HENRIQUE DONBROWSKI DA ROCHA 97601290609-0 APTO(A) 423
299 DIEGO AIRES MOREIRA 97601290305-8 APTO(A) 425
300 JESORI ZANELA 97601285087-8 APTO(A) 427
301 JOAO PEDRO SANTANA FRAGA 97601301096-1 APTO(A) 428
302 OCTáVIO ANTôNIO DE ASSIS BATISTA 97601328795-8 APTO(A) 431
303 JúLIA STASINSKI 97601308370-1 APTO(A) 432
304 IGOR SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO 97601295710-7 APTO(A) 433
305 BRUNA GABRIELI FIGUEIREDO MICK 97601324882-1 APTO(A) 434
306 LAÍSSA GABRIELA PADILHA 97601298255-2 APTO(A) 435
307 ELIONEI DE LORENA DA SILVA 97601328337-0 APTO(A) 436
308 JOICY TALIA MENDES 97601301709-9 APTO(A) 437
309 CARLOS EDUARDO DOMINGUES GOMES 97601329664-2 APTO(A) 440
310 GUSTAVO OURIQUES DE SOUZA 97601324914-1 APTO(A) 441
311 MARIANA FAUTH BRUNO 97601296425-0 APTO(A) 443
312 LUCIO JúNIOR RODRIGUES LACCHINI 97601323978-4 APTO(A) 444
313 LEONARDO FRANçA NEVES 97601286322-7 APTO(A) 449
314 MATHEUS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 97601282640-0 APTO(A) 450
315 PAULO RICARDO LEMANSKI BRAGA DE CAMPOS 97601288649-8 APTO(A) 451
316 GUSTAVO GUILHERME SILVEIRA OLIVEIRA 97601316519-0 APTO(A) 452
317 WILLKISSON LOPES LOPES 97601310669-0 APTO(A) 453
318 GABRIEL PIRES ESTEVES 97601310579-0 APTO(A) 455
319 VINICIUS ANCELMO RODRIGUES 97601322840-6 APTO(A) 456
320 SAMANDRA MACHADO DA SILVEIRA 97601294128-5 APTO(A) 457
321 RODRIGO FRATINI SAUSEN 97601305992-2 APTO(A) 460
322 MARCOS RODRIGUES MARTINS 97601313079-3 APTO(A) 461 39
323 DIóGENES JôNATAS ALMEIDA DE FARIAS 97601326634-9 APTO(A) 467
324 LUCAS MACHADO DE FARIA 97601325658-9 APTO(A) 468
325 HEBERT FIGUEIRó E SILVA 97601282246-0 APTO(A) 469
326 LUAN OLIVEIRA DUARTE 97601308535-3 APTO(A) 471
327 VITOR RISSARDI 97601296930-4 APTO(A) 472
328 EDUARDO SUTIL CUSTODIO 97601285348-7 APTO(A) 474
329 EDUARDO EMERSON HELFER 97601321704-0 APTO(A) 475
330 EVERTON GABRIEL DA ROCHA SILVEIRA 97601331486-9 APTO(A) 476
331 ANDREY KUNZLER BOTTURA 97601336722-3 APTO(A) 477
332 GABRIEL AMARAL KICH 97601314170-7 APTO(A) 481
333 GERLANDE RAFAEL RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA 97601329723-7 APTO(A) 482
334 STéFANY WERLI DALLMANN 97601308509-9 APTO(A) 483
335 LEANDRO PEDRESCHI FIGUEIREDO 97601298512-1 APTO(A) 484
336 ALESSANDRO ARCE SIMAS 97601289388-5 APTO(A) 487
337 LETICIA TOGNI BETTENCOURT 97601317394-7 APTO(A) 490
338 PEDRO LUCAS PAULO VIEIRA 97601326190-1 APTO(A) 492
339 VITóRIA EDUARDA DA ROSA JARDIM 97601312992-9 APTO(A) 493
340 KEMERSON JARDIM AMARAL 97601305915-7 APTO(A) 494
341 MIGUEL DUARTE MARTINS 97601281219-0 APTO(A) 498
342 VITóRIA MARTINS IBEIRO 97601284184-9 APTO(A) 499
343 ANDREI MATTOS SOARES 97601314126-6 APTO(A) 500
344 MATEUS SCHUTZ 97601305702-4 APTO(A) 501
345 FELIPE MOURA SIMOES 97601289646-4 APTO(A) 502
346 GUSTAVO TERRA DA ROSA 97601303091-4 APTO(A) 504



347 GUILHERME DORNELLES MILKE 97601289808-6 APTO(A) 505
348 JULIA DOS SANTOS BRACK 97601320983-3 APTO(A) 512
349 BRUNO ROBERTO DAS NEVES 97601298372-6 APTO(A) 513 45
350 DANIEL VINHAGA 97601281381-4 APTO(A) 514
351 ENDRIGO MENDES SOSA 97601313245-3 APTO(A) 515
352 JOãO VITOR URBIM RODRIGUES 97601301098-1 APTO(A) 516 46
353 MAYVER DE AZEREDO AZAMBUJA 97601285547-1 APTO(A) 517
354 GUSTAVO MAPELLI VOLKART 97601294499-4 APTO(A) 518
355 JULIA SCHNEIDT VIEIRA 97601300815-8 APTO(A) 519
356 IGOR DE MORAES REIS 97601323983-2 APTO(A) 520
357 ÉRIKA SILVEIRA FAGUNDES 97601297378-0 APTO(A) 523
358 BRUNO GABRIEL DARE DE LIMA 97601300059-2 APTO(A) 524
359 EDUARDO FREITAS CASTANHO 97601330735-3 APTO(A) 525
360 NICOLE SOFIA MACALI ZANETTI 97601336606-0 APTO(A) 526
361 RAFAEL BORBA D AVILA 97601301439-1 APTO(A) 529
362 GUILHERME SANTOS FREITAS 97601311847-4 APTO(A) 531
363 GUILHERME LUTTIELO HEYDT VARGAS 97601307864-3 APTO(A) 532
364 MARIA EDUARDA MOREIRA MARTINS 97601335466-8 APTO(A) 533
365 MATHEUS NUNES RINALDI 97601320641-9 APTO(A) 535
366 VICTOR LUíS KEMMERICH BEFFART 97601286046-1 APTO(A) 536
367 CRISTOPHER DA SILVA CAETANO 97601315911-2 APTO(A) 537
368 VINICIOS DOS SANTOS MENNA BARRETO 97601312496-2 APTO(A) 538
369 JOAQUIM MACHADO DA CUNHA 97601338800-7 APTO(A) 539
370 MAICON STANGHERLIN DA SILVA 97601305503-0 APTO(A) 540
371 JOSé VINICIUS MACHADO DAS DORES 97601307214-9 APTO(A) 542
372 BRUNO LUIZ DOS SANTOS 97601298898-9 APTO(A) 543
373 PABLO RODRIGUES MELO DE LIMA 97601326321-9 APTO(A) 544
374 EDIVANIA SANTOS DE SOUZA 97601285843-3 APTO(A) 546
375 FáBIO DOS REIS DA COSTA 97601296981-5 APTO(A) 547
376 BRUNO ANTIQUEIRA GONçALVES 97601296074-1 APTO(A) 548
377 ISRAEL LIMA PIMENTEL MARIANO 97601319643-0 APTO(A) 550
378 ALINE SCHUMACHER LUIZ 97601313125-0 APTO(A) 552
379 GABRIEL JOHANSSON DA SILVA 97601323103-9 APTO(A) 554
380 MATHEUS LIMA FAGUNDES 97601317627-1 APTO(A) 555
381 EDUARDO RICHTER FLORES 97601301609-1 APTO(A) 557
382 EDUARDO CESAR MACHADO ORTIZ 97601292784-5 APTO(A) 558
383 GABRIéLI DA SILVA MACHADO 97601314191-3 APTO(A) 559
384 PEDRO FELIPE MOREIRA NEVES 97601303210-3 APTO(A) 563
385 LUCAS DA SILVA 97601311820-8 APTO(A) 564
386 WILLIAM VIANNA BONATO 97601290245-3 APTO(A) 565
387 ÉRICK FERNANDES BIANCHIN 97601319279-6 APTO(A) 567
388 MATHEUS DUTRA TEIXEIRA 97601308439-6 APTO(A) 568
389 DANILO GOULART DOS SANTOS 97601326374-0 APTO(A) 571
390 MAIRON CONTERATO DELLA PACE 97601282213-6 APTO(A) 572
391 LáUREN ADRIANI RICERZ DA ROSA 97601297450-0 APTO(A) 573
392 LUCAS GARCIA TEIXEIRA 97601284071-3 APTO(A) 574
393 GILIAN KLEBER CONRAD BARCELOS 97601315096-2 APTO(A) 576
394 ISABELLA FAVA PINI 97601328296-1 APTO(A) 577
395 EVERTON LUIS LEHMEN 97601322319-5 APTO(A) 579
396 LEONARDO DIAS CABRAL 97601315226-0 APTO(A) 581
397 IAN COSTA SILVA 97601309674-0 APTO(A) 582
398 WILLIAM RIBEIRO ALMEIDA 97601309247-6 APTO(A) 585
399 LUCAS PIVETTA TAMIOZZO 97601295732-3 APTO(A) 586
400 MOISéS DE FREITAS ARAUJO 97601300389-9 APTO(A) 588
401 EDUARDO FERNANDO PINTO 97601281979-0 APTO(A) 589
402 LUCAS DUTRA RODRIGUES 97601293587-7 APTO(A) 590
403 PEDRO LORENZON GIACOMEL 97601315540-8 APTO(A) 591
404 KEVIN OLIVEIRA SCHNEIDER 97601285459-2 APTO(A) 592
405 RAFAEL VELHO 97601292349-3 APTO(A) 593
406 JONATHAN BETTIN JACQUES 97601333360-8 APTO(A) 595
407 BERNARDO LINê CHAGAS 97601289119-3 APTO(A) 596
408 BRUNO HENRIQUE URBANEK CARDOSO 97601328729-0 APTO(A) 599
409 FABIANO JADER LINK 97601311685-2 APTO(A) 601
410 VINICIUS FRANCK FERREIRA 97601282957-0 APTO(A) 602
411 HENRIQUE CAMPAO GARCIA 97601305895-5 APTO(A) 603
412 GABRIEL COELHO 97601289327-6 APTO(A) 604
413 VITOR GUIMARãES SALAZAR 97601285215-5 APTO(A) 608
414 JOAO VITOR BRITO SCHMIDT 97601322986-6 APTO(A) 609
415 ARTHUR BORBA SCHUTZ 97601281516-1 APTO(A) 614
416 ALINE POLANCZYK SCARAMUSSA MARQUES 97601304266-0 APTO(A) 617
417 PAULO HENRIQUE MELO ROSA 97601327920-9 APTO(A) 618
418 JOãO PEDRO DE FIGUEIREDO BALDO 97601303372-0 APTO(A) 619
419 GIULIANE ECHEVESTRE VINOLY BENTO 97601301336-4 APTO(A) 620
420 EZEQUIEL CHRISTMANN 97601289193-9 APTO(A) 622
421 PEDRO DE CAMPOS ACOSTA 97601329334-6 APTO(A) 625
422 OTAVIO LOCATELI LEAL 97601303178-5 APTO(A) 627
423 EZEQUIEL AMBOS MâNCIO 97601290911-0 APTO(A) 630
424 LETíCIA TAROUCO SEVERO 97601292288-9 APTO(A) 631
425 HENRIQUE PINHEIRO CALLEGARO 97601291003-2 APTO(A) 632
426 JOCILAINE RIBEIRO DE FRANçA 97601287070-2 APTO(A) 634 54
427 MATHEUS LINCK SANGER 97601312320-8 APTO(A) 636
428 GABRIELI CORREA 97601295764-8 APTO(A) 638
429 MIGUEL BRESOLIN MACIEL 97601283292-8 APTO(A) 640
430 LUIS HENRIQUE COGO PINTO 97601311557-0 APTO(A) 641
431 DAVID WILLI CHARAO PEREIRA 97601281940-5 APTO(A) 643
432 JOãO GABRIEL DOS SANTOS MENDES 97601303617-2 APTO(A) 644
433 LUIZ HENRIQUE DE MORAES OLIVEIRA 97601312749-3 APTO(A) 645
434 LUCAS KRUGER DA SILVA 97601338094-2 APTO(A) 646
435 YAGO MOREIRA DA SILVA 97601282600-7 APTO(A) 647



436 THIAGO LUIS VARGAS MENDES 97601306033-4 APTO(A) 649
437 JUAN DE MOURA MARQUES 97601323736-7 APTO(A) 650
438 KENNEDY BORGES LOPES 97601296588-6 APTO(A) 651
439 ERIC OLIVEIRA DE JESUS 97601308824-7 APTO(A) 653 58
440 KEVIN BARROS GONZAGA 97601311444-5 APTO(A) 654
441 HOENDEL ZATTI LOPES 97601313400-5 APTO(A) 655
442 GEORGE VALENTIM RODOLFO DUARTE 97601291781-9 APTO(A) 657
443 LUCAS MEIRELLES DA SILVA 97601319869-1 APTO(A) 660
444 SABRINA DA LUZ MIRANDA 97601296349-9 APTO(A) 661
445 ARTHUR COSTA 97601291255-8 APTO(A) 662
446 GABRIEL ANTONIO SANTANA DE ASSIS 97601329722-7 APTO(A) 663 62
447 ISMAEL FAGUNDES DOS SANTOS 97601289710-7 APTO(A) 664
448 BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA BIAVA 97601307066-5 APTO(A) 665 63
449 GABRIEL CARNEIRO RODRIGUES 97601329167-6 APTO(A) 666
450 LUCAS TONOLI SILVA 97601320505-9 APTO(A) 667
451 CARLOS EDUARDO DO NASCIMENTO BONIFACIO 97601286581-0 APTO(A) 668 64
452 JúLIA GOULARTE 97601281348-1 APTO(A) 669
453 WENDEL WOLFF RECK 97601282604-7 APTO(A) 670
454 ALISSON SANTOS DA ROSA 97601330182-0 APTO(A) 671
455 MATHEUS VIEIRA DA SILVA 97601293327-3 APTO(A) 672
456 LUCAS GUINDANI DA MOTA 97601293629-5 APTO(A) 674
457 HIGOR MAGNUS DE SOUZA 97601299304-5 APTO(A) 675
458 LYSANDER DE SOUZA FAGUNDES 97601294232-0 APTO(A) 676
459 RODRIGGO DE SOUSA ROGERIO 97601335246-7 APTO(A) 677
460 ARTHUR DORNELES CARVALHO 97601325761-4 APTO(A) 679
461 AUGUSTO BARAZZUTTI CASSOL 97601281759-9 APTO(A) 682
462 MARIA EDUARDA SANTOS DE VARGAS 97601287825-0 APTO(A) 683
463 AUGUSTO KNAK 97601318127-1 APTO(A) 684
464 GEORGE METZ BIER 97601317286-1 APTO(A) 685
465 MARIA ELIZABETH DOMINGUES BARRES 97601287006-5 APTO(A) 686
466 ISIS ELISA FURQUIM CHAVES 97601283469-8 APTO(A) 691
467 PEDRO HENRIQUE BACCHI SOARES 97601295636-6 APTO(A) 693
468 RAMON BATISTA RODRIGUES 97601283138-1 APTO(A) 696
469 VAGNER BERTASSO DELEVATI 97601332948-9 APTO(A) 698
470 LETICIA FRANCESCATTO 97601328392-9 APTO(A) 699
471 LEONARDO ALLAN SCHAFF 97601325040-7 APTO(A) 700 SIM
472 JOAO VITOR SEVERO SEIXAS 97601284190-7 APTO(A) 701
473 JEFERSON HENRIQUE RODRIGUES BELMONTE 97601336538-7 APTO(A) 703
474 KAMILLA DE SOUZA VILLANOVA 97601286252-4 APTO(A) 705
475 JOãO VITOR MAZZUTTI 97601328588-5 APTO(A) 708
476 HENRIQUE MOLINA HOFFMEISTER 97601302842-5 APTO(A) 710
477 NIéLITON MILANI GONçALVES 97601297377-0 APTO(A) 711
478 WESLEY DA SILVA AGUIRRE 97601284476-2 APTO(A) 712
479 JOAO LUIS XAVIER DE ARAUJO 97601327684-6 APTO(A) 713
480 VINICIUS TAHIAD DE PAULA ALVES 97601317988-2 APTO(A) 714
481 WESLEI NATHAN DOS SANTOS ALVES 97601301188-0 APTO(A) 716
482 NICOLAS VOGT MELLO 97601320808-0 APTO(A) 717
483 VALDSON LISBOA NOGUEIRA JúNIOR 97601284096-0 APTO(A) 720
484 JOHNATAN COELHO DE SOUSA ANDRADE 97601316228-6 APTO(A) 721
485 TIAGO DA SILVA THEDY FILHO 97601327696-4 APTO(A) 722
486 ÁLISSON FRANCISCO DA SILVA 97601282737-9 APTO(A) 724 70
487 JUAREZ ALVES RIBEIRO 97601289342-2 APTO(A) 726 71
488 DEWRIK LAUS SANTOS 97601314876-8 APTO(A) 728
489 MATHEUS VIEIRA MINICH 97601308310-2 APTO(A) 729
490 OSVALDO JUNIOR RIBEIRO 97601303868-8 APTO(A) 730
491 LUIZ MIGUEL CAMPOS SANTA MARIA 97601286235-8 APTO(A) 731
492 JéSSICA PIOVESAN BERTOLO 97601321114-4 APTO(A) 732
493 LEONARDO DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA 97601319981-5 APTO(A) 735
494 JONAS ARAUJO DA SILVA TEIXEIRA 97601310869-4 APTO(A) 736 72
495 EDUARDO FAVARETTO MEALHO 97601331475-0 APTO(A) 737
496 JOãO GABRIEL DE ALMEIDA SILVA 97601332579-4 APTO(A) 739
497 DOUGLAS BRUM EHMS 97601305289-3 APTO(A) 740
498 WILLIE MACHADO CEZAR 97601315492-1 APTO(A) 742
499 ERICK GUEDES ROSA 97601283253-5 APTO(A) 743
500 EVANDRO DE MATIA GUARDIOLA 97601303134-2 APTO(A) 745
501 FáBIO SILVA NICOLETTI 97601282359-6 APTO(A) 746
502 PABLO FIUZA PEçANHA 97601332786-7 APTO(A) 748
503 PETER VINHAS PERES 97601284822-0 APTO(A) 750
504 JOAO VITOR DOS SANTOS 97601291217-5 APTO(A) 751
505 ERIC ELIAS DA CONCEIçAO 97601322844-6 APTO(A) 756
506 GABRIEL ALMEIDA DA SILVA 97601289660-0 APTO(A) 758
507 ALEXANDER PEREIRA CARDOZO JUNIOR 97601312031-4 APTO(A) 762
508 ERICK HENRIQUE PORTELA BOEIRA 97601288273-3 APTO(A) 767 75
509 IURI GOMES FERNANDES 97601281863-4 APTO(A) 769
510 EDSON CAMPOS CONCEIçAO JUNIOR 97601294966-6 APTO(A) 770 76
511 GUSTAVO CORRêA ENDLER 97601297108-8 APTO(A) 771
512 MAYNER GONçALVES OLIVEIRA 97601283712-9 APTO(A) 775
513 JOãO VITOR RAMIRES DO NASCIMENTO 97601315735-4 APTO(A) 776
514 LUCAS SCHUNEMANN TRAPP 97601293481-0 APTO(A) 778
515 GUSTAVO SCHWAAB 97601285802-0 APTO(A) 780
516 LEONARDO HEPPER DA SILVA 97601313624-6 APTO(A) 783
517 FILIPE DE JARDIM FERREIRA 97601304776-5 APTO(A) 784
518 GIOVANA FERREIRA LEAL 97601289315-8 APTO(A) 785
519 JOãO PEDRO BRASIL CAMPOS 97601285104-0 APTO(A) 786
520 CéSAR MATEUS SOARES DA SILVA 97601312908-5 APTO(A) 787
521 JUAN CARLOS FERNANDES DE QUADROS 97601300782-8 APTO(A) 795
522 GABRIEL FROELICH FERREIRA 97601317326-0 APTO(A) 796
523 GUILHERME SOARES PEDROSO 97601308796-7 APTO(A) 797
524 FERNANDO SILVEIRA ASSUNçãO 97601309543-8 APTO(A) 800



525 WANDERSON LOPES MATSDOLFO 97601331753-6 APTO(A) 801
526 CARLOS EDUARDO DE LIMA SANTOS 97601306436-3 APTO(A) 802
527 RITIMAR FLüGEL ALVES 97601296761-4 APTO(A) 803
528 ALVARO MACEDO DOS SANTOS 97601337570-6 APTO(A) 804 81
529 GUILHERME MEDEIROS DA COSTA 97601295385-5 APTO(A) 807
530 IGOR LUIZ SODA 97601308215-5 APTO(A) 809
531 CHARLES VICTOR DA ROSA PEREIRA 97601311237-2 APTO(A) 813
532 BRUNO LEONARDO DOS SANTOS MELLIES 97601322115-0 APTO(A) 814
533 GUILHERME HENRIQUE BONATO DA SILVA 97601307546-5 APTO(A) 815
534 LEONARDO GOULART HUTTNER 97601327995-6 APTO(A) 817
535 FLAVIANO ANTôNIO FERREIRA JúNIOR 97601321713-8 APTO(A) 819
536 BRAYAN DA SILVA CHAVES 97601318265-1 APTO(A) 820
537 WILLIAN GEREMIA 97601303423-6 APTO(A) 823
538 KAUã OLIVEIRA SERDOTI 97601309612-0 APTO(A) 827
539 GIOVANA PITON PESSOA DA SILVA 97601322614-7 APTO(A) 828
540 ANTONIO DINIZ SANTANNA MATTOS 97601289413-5 APTO(A) 829 83
541 ABNER MENDES DE OLIVEIRA 97601331412-1 APTO(A) 831
542 FABIO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 97601312833-2 APTO(A) 832
543 GABRIEL PEDROSO TORBES 97601314309-4 APTO(A) 833
544 VINICIUS DE MELLO VIEIRA 97601288012-0 APTO(A) 837
545 THALIS SIMOES CAMPOS 97601283720-7 APTO(A) 839
546 JONAS EDUARDO CORRêA DUTRA 97601282980-4 APTO(A) 840
547 ARTHUR CESAR DALMOLIN PETRY 97601307513-0 APTO(A) 841
548 KARINA MORAES BESSAUER 97601327096-0 APTO(A) 844
549 HELENA VENTURINI IOP 97601332361-1 APTO(A) 845
550 RENAN BALEN 97601304325-5 APTO(A) 846
551 PIETRO ALMEIDA DA SILVA 97601295745-1 APTO(A) 847
552 NADJANE FURLANETTO DUCATI 97601301555-5 APTO(A) 850
553 JONATA DE OLIVEIRA FOGAL 97601295780-4 APTO(A) 853
554 PEDRO DA CUNHA JOBIM 97601316073-2 APTO(A) 854
555 NICOLLAS RODRIGUES GUEMRA 97601313089-1 APTO(A) 857
556 RODRIANE SALBEGO DE MIRANDA 97601301160-4 APTO(A) 859
557 HENRIQUE ORLING NISSEL 97601301247-5 APTO(A) 860
558 RHUAN DA SILVA GOMES DOS SANTOS 97601299057-4 APTO(A) 861
559 VITOR HENRIQUE BRUN 97601321593-9 APTO(A) 862
560 LUCAS MACIEL PIMENTA DOS SANTOS 97601327055-8 APTO(A) 864
561 FILIPE CURTINAZ DE MATOS 97601333623-7 APTO(A) 865
562 ANDREI RIBEIRO 97601315832-1 APTO(A) 868 86
563 MARCELO PAGNONCELLI DA MOTA 97601297397-6 APTO(A) 869
564 ARTHUR FRIZON CARVALHO 97601295336-4 APTO(A) 870
565 VITOR DANILO LIMA 97601283412-7 APTO(A) 872
566 LEONARDO BENINCA SCHUCK 97601304328-5 APTO(A) 876
567 GABRIEL DA CUNHA PACHECO 97601331703-5 APTO(A) 879
568 YURI SIMOES WASKIENICZ 97601321739-4 APTO(A) 880
569 JOãO VITOR VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 97601320412-0 APTO(A) 882
570 JOAO VITOR ULLRICH CARRAZZONI DOS REIS 97601308618-4 APTO(A) 885
571 MATHEO GIAN DA COSTA PEREIRA 97601287726-2 APTO(A) 886
572 WELLYNGTON DA SILVA MACHADO 97601305603-7 APTO(A) 889
573 NAILLãNE RUTHIELLE DA COSTA GONçALVES 97601291248-0 APTO(A) 891
574 FELIPE BIANCHINI 97601302505-0 APTO(A) 892
575 JOãO VITOR STEINHORST SANTI 97601314820-7 APTO(A) 896
576 LUCAS DA SILVA COSTA 97601287772-3 APTO(A) 897
577 RAFAEL RAMOS GARCIA 97601316866-2 APTO(A) 898
578 PEDRO EHRHARDT NETO 97601324320-6 APTO(A) 900
579 MARIELLE REZENDE DE MORAES 97601339429-0 APTO(A) 901
580 JOãO PEDRO SELONG 97601285530-3 APTO(A) 908
581 FREDERICO SIMONETTI CAVALCANTE 97601312332-6 APTO(A) 913
582 ANDRIEL CASTRO E SILVA 97601293847-6 APTO(A) 914
583 MIGUEL RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 97601314281-2 APTO(A) 915 91
584 ALISSON BARRAGAN WAGNER 97601281223-8 APTO(A) 916
585 THALES NOLASCO DA FONSECA 97601305950-0 APTO(A) 917
586 GABRIEL PIOVESAN ROSANELLI 97601303014-9 APTO(A) 920
587 LUIZ FELIPE HOFFMANN DE AGUIAR 97601302575-8 APTO(A) 921
588 JOHAN DE OLIVEIRA GONçALVES 97601300673-2 APTO(A) 922
589 PABLO FERREIRA PEREIRA 97601281511-1 APTO(A) 924
590 LUCAS MACHADO SALDANHA 97601289617-0 APTO(A) 926
591 CHRISTIAN SAMUEL LAGO MATOS 97601326966-5 APTO(A) 927
592 ROMILDO JOSé DE SOUSA JúNIOR 97601295101-5 APTO(A) 929 92
593 OTHáVIO TEIXEIRA MARTINS 97601308126-6 APTO(A) 930
594 RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA SEBOLD 97601290436-0 APTO(A) 932
595 ADRIEL DORNELES DA SILVA 97601325146-4 APTO(A) 933
596 MATEUS FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA BORGES 97601281241-4 APTO(A) 934
597 EDUARDO AUGUSTO MEVES DA SILVA 97601313329-4 APTO(A) 935
598 PEDRO AUGUSTO ROSA DE CASTRO 97601305735-9 APTO(A) 936
599 ANA MARIA WOLLMANN SOARES 97601286300-0 APTO(A) 937
600 LUIZ FELIPE FERREIRA LóPEZ 97601309918-2 APTO(A) 938
601 BERNARDO LUIS ZAMBERLAN 97601319656-9 APTO(A) 942
602 LUCAS DE VARGAS RODRIGUES 97601287088-0 APTO(A) 943
603 MIKAEL PORTO MELO 97601332851-0 APTO(A) 944
604 GABRIEL DE ANDRADES PICINATTO 97601323771-0 APTO(A) 946
605 JOSIAS WESLEY PEREIRA GOMES 97601287536-6 APTO(A) 947
606 MAXIMILIANO DE MORAES TEDESCO 97601322485-0 APTO(A) 948
607 VINíCIUS OLIVEIRA RAMOS 97601288008-1 APTO(A) 950
608 EDUARDA MARTINA RODRIGUES DRESSLER 97601301898-0 APTO(A) 952
609 GUSTAVO QUEIROZ LIMA 97601330678-9 APTO(A) 955
610 MUHAMD MACHADO DE LIMA RAS 97601323554-9 APTO(A) 956 95
611 DANIEL DE MOURA DE SOUZA 97601330574-1 APTO(A) 961
612 ANTHONY AIRES VARGAS 97601286171-3 APTO(A) 963
613 MARIA ISABEL AULER FERRAZ 97601325620-4 APTO(A) 964



614 RAFAEL BALDISSERA DAL MáS 97601310795-1 APTO(A) 967
615 GABRIEL IVO SINOTT 97601286269-2 APTO(A) 968
616 BERNARDO RAMON MOREIRA 97601321037-3 APTO(A) 969 SIM
617 GABRIELE PEREIRA NOGUEIRA 97601320425-8 APTO(A) 970
618 IAGOR SCOLARE CORSINI 97601315526-1 APTO(A) 971
619 MILENA DIETRICH DE Sá BRITTO 97601281560-2 APTO(A) 972
620 JOAO VITOR BELMONTE MACIEL SILVEIRA 97601282085-9 APTO(A) 973
621 GABRIEL WENDT 97601287560-0 APTO(A) 975
622 BRENO FONSECA RODRIGUES GARCIA 97601332630-9 APTO(A) 977
623 LEONARDO MOTA SANTIAGO 97601283398-5 APTO(A) 978
624 RAFAEL BECKER DE MORAES 97601290604-0 APTO(A) 984 SIM
625 IURI RIBEIRO GARCIA 97601309134-0 APTO(A) 989
626 RENZO ROSADO BARTH 97601337677-3 APTO(A) 991
627 ISAíAS VIEIRA NOWINSKI 97601326542-0 APTO(A) 992
628 MATHEUS D ÁVILA CARVALHO 97601300442-3 APTO(A) 996
629 DENIOR DOS SANTOS GONÇALVES 97601313997-5 APTO(A) 997 98
630 VINICIUS BAUER 97601317767-1 APTO(A) 999
631 JOÃO GABRIEL DA SILVA BERNARDO 97601283624-0 APTO(A) 1001
632 GUILHERME COIMBRA WERLANG FILHO 97601292881-2 APTO(A) 1003
633 JOãO VITOR LANGENDORF SANTANA 97601323028-8 APTO(A) 1006
634 EDUARDO AUGUSTO DA SILVA 97601283916-3 APTO(A) 1008 100
635 MATHEUS AGUIAR RODRIGUES 97601343524-5 APTO(A) 1009 SIM
636 GABRIEL DINECK TREMARIN 97601289214-0 APTO(A) 1012
637 MáRIO JOSé ECKHARDT JUNIOR 97601289287-8 APTO(A) 1016
638 JOãO PEDRO MARQUES DE SOUZA 97601337435-6 APTO(A) 1020
639 FELIPE FERNANDO CAMARGO OSóRIO 97601291923-4 APTO(A) 1022
640 DÉRICK BRAGA DA SILVA 97601281226-8 APTO(A) 1025
641 KEVEN ARENA DOS SANTOS 97601290226-7 APTO(A) 1026
642 JUAN PABLO SANTANA BORGES 97601337770-0 APTO(A) 1027
643 GABRIEL DOS PASSOS PRADO 97601325836-7 APTO(A) 1030
644 DENILSON MARQUES RODRIGUES 97601299193-4 APTO(A) 1031
645 DANIEL JUNIOR MENDES DA SILVA 97601304257-2 APTO(A) 1032
646 FILIPE AUGUSTO DEBIASI ZILIOTTO 97601294884-5 APTO(A) 1033
647 WESLEI MACHADO ALMEIDA 97601316975-8 APTO(A) 1037
648 GUILHERME MENDES LOPES 97601289889-1 APTO(A) 1038
649 SANDYO PEREZ SARAIVA ESPINOSA 97601282286-3 APTO(A) 1039
650 LEONARDO BOSSI TAVARES DA SILVA 97601322199-6 APTO(A) 1042
651 GUILHERME PORTAL DE SOUZA 97601326329-9 APTO(A) 1045
652 TIAGO BENíCIO DE MENDONçA SANTOS 97601308888-6 APTO(A) 1046
653 MáRCIO ANDREY PIRES LEAL 97601291340-7 APTO(A) 1050
654 GILBERTO DE SOUZA SANTANA FILHO 97601306631-8 APTO(A) 1053
655 STEFANIE DA CUNHA PERTILE 97601337995-1 APTO(A) 1054
656 GUSTAVO COPELLO FERREIRA 97601291601-6 APTO(A) 1056
657 IAGO DEMARI ARAUJO 97601325050-5 APTO(A) 1058
658 PEDRO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA BRUM 97601305448-5 APTO(A) 1059
659 HELOíSA DIDONé DA SILVA 97601294815-8 APTO(A) 1060
660 JOãO VíTOR BAZANELLA 97601318554-5 APTO(A) 1061
661 VINICIUS SILVA MATUSIAK 97601338729-6 APTO(A) 1066
662 RAFAEL CORREA DOS SANTOS 97601312310-0 APTO(A) 1069
663 LUíSA PEREIRA ZAMBARDA 97601301758-0 APTO(A) 1071
664 MICAEL CAMELLO SEBBEN 97601292179-3 APTO(A) 1072
665 DANIEL CORREIA RODRIGUES JUNIOR 97601335726-7 APTO(A) 1073
666 HEITOR JOSÉ BONELI DOS SANTOS 97601300347-6 APTO(A) 1074
667 LUCAS BONFANTE MIOLO 97601300720-9 APTO(A) 1076
668 GUSTAVO SEIXAS ANTUNES 97601296570-8 APTO(A) 1078
669 DANIEL JOSé DA SILVA 97601325242-1 APTO(A) 1080
670 RICK DENER BORGES BAUTISTA 97601284423-1 APTO(A) 1085
671 EDILSON MARTINS 97601315692-6 APTO(A) 1086
672 GUILHERME PACHECO BATISTA 97601301415-5 APTO(A) 1089
673 JOãO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA E SILVA 97601286404-8 APTO(A) 1091
674 JOAO GABRIEL DIAS DAVILA 97601323553-9 APTO(A) 1092
675 JOAO MATHEUS KOCHEN 97601312304-1 APTO(A) 1094
676 VITOR EMANOEL HOFF 97601305595-3 APTO(A) 1095
677 VITHOR ROSSI BARONI 97601309876-4 APTO(A) 1099
678 GLAUBER HENRIQUE LOCATELI SABADI 97601332752-2 APTO(A) 1100
679 RAFAEL JARDIM SOARES 97601295201-2 APTO(A) 1101
680 MATHEUS BITTENCOURTH VALENçA 97601283390-5 APTO(A) 1102 107
681 FLáVIO BARBOSA DA SILVA 97601301051-9 APTO(A) 1103 108
682 JOãO LUCAS SILVEIRA DO AMARAL 97601294143-1 APTO(A) 1104
683 LUCAS OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA 97601322670-6 APTO(A) 1105
684 ANDRESSA MARTINS JUNG 97601340102-0 APTO(A) 1106
685 CASSIO MORAES WOHLFAHRT 97601316730-0 APTO(A) 1108
686 ANDRé FAGUNDES DA SILVA 97601314937-2 APTO(A) 1111 SIM
687 GUSTAVO ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA 97601286334-5 APTO(A) 1112
688 ARTHUR SOUZA JACQUES 97601311403-2 APTO(A) 1113
689 ARTHUR COLLOR DA SILVA SCALCON 97601296188-7 APTO(A) 1114
690 LEONARDO BECK RODRIGUES 97601313333-2 APTO(A) 1115
691 TAINá CRUGER GONçALVES 97601307245-3 APTO(A) 1119
692 CARLOS DANIEL GOMES DE ALMEIDA 97601321279-0 APTO(A) 1125
693 TALITA MARIA DE LIMA 97601317836-4 APTO(A) 1131
694 VITOR SOARES AGERTT 97601294147-1 APTO(A) 1132
695 MARCOS RYAN CARVALHO DA SILVA 97601322870-0 APTO(A) 1135 112
696 PEDRO GABRIEL DA ROSA PEREIRA 97601319774-2 APTO(A) 1136
697 VALERIE RODRIGUES DA SILVA 97601316831-8 APTO(A) 1140
698 HUDO ALBRECHET JúNIOR 97601291563-8 APTO(A) 1141
699 VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA LINHARES 97601282688-2 APTO(A) 1142
700 WILIAN CANDATEN PEDON 97601313507-2 APTO(A) 1143
701 MATHEUS MACHADO BUENO 97601316413-2 APTO(A) 1144
702 PAULO FERNANDO PEREIRA MADRUGA JUNIOR 97601281813-3 APTO(A) 1145



703 VITOR MANOEL KEGLER 97601291319-2 APTO(A) 1148
704 IRIS APARECIDA DA SILVEIRA 97601301973-0 APTO(A) 1149
705 PâMELA DE ALMEIDA RIGO 97601284613-8 APTO(A) 1150
706 ALéXIA COUTINHO GUIMARãES 97601302081-0 APTO(A) 1151
707 DERICK GAUTERIO GRABOSKI 97601323312-1 APTO(A) 1152
708 LAURA MINOTTI KOLOGESKI 97601316057-6 APTO(A) 1153
709 CâNDIDO MANOEL MELO DA SILVA JUNIOR 97601299666-6 APTO(A) 1161
710 GILMAR MARCOLIN JUNIOR 97601323108-9 APTO(A) 1162
711 VITOR ARTUR FRANçOIS 97601336522-9 APTO(A) 1164
712 ISRAEL TEIXEIRA CUNHA 97601285344-7 APTO(A) 1166
713 PEDRO AMORIM CEZAR 97601316003-5 APTO(A) 1171
714 MAURICIO LUIS THUME 97601297853-0 APTO(A) 1172
715 MARCELO HENRIQUE DIEL 97601318346-2 APTO(A) 1176
716 GABRIEL CARLOS MANDIBUR DA COSTA 97601290449-8 APTO(A) 1177
717 PABLO RYAN RAMOS DE ALMEIDA 97601306700-0 APTO(A) 1178 116
718 GUILHERME RIBEIRO TOLENTINO 97601331558-1 APTO(A) 1179
719 BRUNO DIAS SELEPRIM 97601285403-1 APTO(A) 1181
720 DENNER LORRAN FERNANDES FLORINDO 97601306292-8 APTO(A) 1182
721 RAFAELA BERNARD HOISLER FERNANDES 97601326299-9 APTO(A) 1183
722 NATANAEL DOS SANTOS 97601314605-6 APTO(A) 1184
723 LUCAS VIER RODRIGUES 97601314279-4 APTO(A) 1185
724 LUIS HENRIQUE BAVARESCO MARTINS 97601284963-0 APTO(A) 1187
725 FELIPE PETRY 97601332802-9 APTO(A) 1190
726 VITOR GUSTAVO BOURSCHEID 97601325923-6 APTO(A) 1195
727 ERICK ALVES DE MEDEIROS 97601324923-0 APTO(A) 1196
728 RUBEM ISMAEL BARBOSA RODRIGUES 97601293361-6 APTO(A) 1197 119
729 BERNARDO ANTôNIO ZARDO 97601286631-7 APTO(A) 1199
730 LUIZ CLAUDIO MARGATTO 97601311741-7 APTO(A) 1201
731 BRUNO WILLRICH 97601282461-1 APTO(A) 1206
732 GABRIELA LEWIS DA MOTTA 97601338868-6 APTO(A) 1207
733 SABRINA DA SILVA MONTEIRO 97601321043-1 APTO(A) 1210
734 DIONATAN AUGUSTO SOARES LEAL 97601302974-7 APTO(A) 1211
735 LUCAS CARDOZO VIANA 97601326697-8 APTO(A) 1213
736 EDUARDO SILVEIRA ROMANO 97601289596-8 APTO(A) 1215
737 GABRIEL DE ALMEIDA RODRIGUES 97601332820-5 APTO(A) 1217
738 ARTHUR GOMES DA SILVEIRA 97601299676-4 APTO(A) 1218
739 GUSTAVO DUARTE FRóES 97601293907-0 APTO(A) 1219
740 MATHEUS ELLER BARBOSA 97601293306-7 APTO(A) 1223
741 RENãN DURãO PEDROSO 97601316574-9 APTO(A) 1225 121
742 DANDARA LALUCHE DA SILVA 97601287342-0 APTO(A) 1228
743 ERIKA VINAGRE LILJA 97601282264-7 APTO(A) 1232
744 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA GONçALVES 97601303226-1 APTO(A) 1233
745 ISABELA RODRIGUES LONDERO 97601321255-4 APTO(A) 1234
746 CARLOS EDUARDO FAGUNDES MESSA 97601305810-0 APTO(A) 1235 122
747 ARTHUR JOSé ALMEIDA DO NASCIMENTO 97601292251-4 APTO(A) 1237
748 VINICIUS DOS SANTOS FIALHO 97601301261-1 APTO(A) 1238
749 MIGUEL INáCIO BORGES ROSCHILD 97601281466-5 APTO(A) 1239
750 PAÔLA LETÍCIA NERVIS KRAIS 97601339296-3 APTO(A) 1240
751 MATHEUS OLIVEIRA FORTES 97601286492-1 APTO(A) 1241
752 CLAITON SCHROEDER JUNIOR 97601285353-5 APTO(A) 1244
753 ARTHUR MENEZES SCHUMACHER 97601281473-3 APTO(A) 1245
754 BERNARDO LEVINSKI 97601281267-0 APTO(A) 1249
755 MAYCON LUIZ MEISTER PANHAN 97601284397-1 APTO(A) 1250
756 LUAN CAVALCANTI DE MELO SILVA 97601301130-0 APTO(A) 1254
757 CARLOS EDUARDO DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA 97601307530-7 APTO(A) 1255
758 WILLYAN GABRIEL FIGUEIREDO MICK 97601324924-0 APTO(A) 1257
759 LEONARDO DORES RACKI 97601309955-5 APTO(A) 1259
760 RENATO AREND 97601289541-7 APTO(A) 1261
761 RUAN SILVA RODRIGUES VIEIRA 97601310906-2 APTO(A) 1262
762 RAFAEL MELLO SALDANHA 97601313156-4 APTO(A) 1265
763 SUELEN DA SILVA STOCHERO 97601312756-1 APTO(A) 1266
764 VITOR DE SOUZA FRANCISCONI 97601297892-2 APTO(A) 1270
765 THIAGO MARAFIGA NICHELLE 97601332320-9 APTO(A) 1274
766 DARLAN ALCâNTARA FAYVA 97601316929-7 APTO(A) 1275
767 ARTHUR PICCINI ROLL 97601301304-0 APTO(A) 1279
768 ERIC PINHEIRO ZALTRON 97601332637-9 APTO(A) 1280
769 BERNARDO ARTHUR ROSMAN 97601312634-8 APTO(A) 1281
770 KAUAN DINIZ 97601285420-8 APTO(A) 1283
771 FELIPE DA SILVA DE MELO 97601284086-1 APTO(A) 1285
772 JOãO TRINDADE QUADRADO 97601319091-8 APTO(A) 1286
773 GABRIEL OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO 97601285948-0 APTO(A) 1289
774 DIULYA DE SOUZA PASCOAL 97601335675-0 APTO(A) 1290
775 LUCAS CHRISTOFARI PENS 97601314814-9 APTO(A) 1291
776 MATHEUS EDUARDO JUNG 97601327111-2 APTO(A) 1297
777 BRAIAN FISCHER FARIAS 97601329278-1 APTO(A) 1301
778 ARTHUR SLAIFER FLORENTINO 97601319523-7 APTO(A) 1303
779 MARCO ANTONIO WAN DER MAAS KLEIN 97601318861-5 APTO(A) 1304
780 LEONARDO ROCHA DE SOUZA 97601310578-0 APTO(A) 1306
781 PEDRO HENRIQUE MALLMANN LAUTERT 97601318818-4 APTO(A) 1309
782 CAINã SALDANHA GARCIA 97601304223-8 APTO(A) 1312 130
783 LUIZ FELIPE DE AGUIAR NEITZEL 97601300676-2 APTO(A) 1313
784 GUILHERME KUHN VITORINO 97601317397-7 APTO(A) 1316
785 RODRIGO PEREIRA DE SOUZA 97601282038-8 APTO(A) 1317 131
786 LUCAS DA COSTA VESSOZI 97601290459-6 APTO(A) 1318
787 WESLEY COLVARA MACHADO 97601312224-0 APTO(A) 1320
788 THIAGO HENRIQUE BIEGER 97601291359-5 APTO(A) 1321
789 JOãO VITOR DO VALE DE FREITAS 97601287580-7 APTO(A) 1322
790 CAINAN CARDOSO PEIXOTO 97601284852-5 APTO(A) 1324
791 LUCAS SANTANA DA SILVA 97601313857-5 APTO(A) 1326 133



792 THALES DE MARCO NOIMANN 97601302209-9 APTO(A) 1327
793 GIOVANE SOUZA DA SILVA JUNIOR 97601320103-0 APTO(A) 1328
794 MARCUS FERNANDO GATTERMANN DA ROSA 97601293278-7 APTO(A) 1330 134
795 MARIA VICTORIA DA SILVA CARDOSO 97601283281-0 APTO(A) 1331
796 GABRIEL ECKERLEBEN JUSTEN 97601293664-8 APTO(A) 1332
797 GABRIEL DA SILVA GUILHERME 97601334393-9 APTO(A) 1335
798 JOãO VICTOR GONçALVES DOMINGUES 97601295335-4 APTO(A) 1336
799 LUIS FERNANDO ROSA FERREIRA JUNIOR 97601314585-4 APTO(A) 1337
800 NíCOLAS LUAN GOMES PEREIRA 97601300114-7 APTO(A) 1340
801 PABLO SOARES NORONHA 97601315811-5 APTO(A) 1342
802 TIAGO MARKUS ALECRIM CORREIA 97601307917-0 APTO(A) 1343
803 EDUARDO MACIEL DE CASTILHOS 97601329608-3 APTO(A) 1344
804 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS DORNELES 97601302137-6 APTO(A) 1348
805 LENON GIORDANI DA LUZ 97601282548-2 APTO(A) 1351
806 MARIO RUAN GODOY CAMARGO 97601304570-0 APTO(A) 1353
807 LUECIR CAETANO DUTRA 97601309384-6 APTO(A) 1354
808 LEONARDO DUTRA DA ROSA 97601328969-8 APTO(A) 1357
809 LUCAS CARDOSO DORNELLES 97601281334-3 APTO(A) 1358
810 EDUARDO BEHLING COSTA 97601294121-5 APTO(A) 1359
811 CLáUDIO SOUZA DAS VIRGENS JúNIOR 97601303042-3 APTO(A) 1362
812 LUIS HENRIQUE CRIVELARO DA SILVA BREDOW 97601302815-0 APTO(A) 1363
813 VINíCIUS RICARDO LANG 97601283623-0 APTO(A) 1365
814 JEAN WENZKE SOARES 97601291479-9 APTO(A) 1367
815 GABRIEL CARRASCO ARRUDA 97601290638-4 APTO(A) 1369
816 VITOR LINHARES RIBEIRO 97601327079-4 APTO(A) 1370
817 THIAGO AGUIAR RODRIGUES 97601334916-7 APTO(A) 1376
818 HENRIQUE MACHADO FERRUGEM 97601334894-5 APTO(A) 1379
819 ANA LUíZA KARNOPP WIETH 97601325649-0 APTO(A) 1381
820 DAVI NATSUKAL PAIM LUBAS 97601292121-2 APTO(A) 1383
821 GUILHERME LONDERO 97601312569-5 APTO(A) 1385
822 LANNA PESSOA SCHONS 97601302730-0 APTO(A) 1386
823 MURILO GONçALVES AGUIRRE 97601314694-0 APTO(A) 1388
824 VINICIUS FONTOURA 97601297731-6 APTO(A) 1389
825 NATHAN DA ROSA COLAçO 97601283924-1 APTO(A) 1390
826 MAIKEL DOUGLAS SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA 97601282481-8 APTO(A) 1391
827 GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS SILVA 97601321909-4 APTO(A) 1393 136
828 ANDRé LUIS DO CANTO PETRY 97601312576-3 APTO(A) 1394
829 LUIDI ANDREI GASPARIN 97601289595-8 APTO(A) 1395
830 MICHELE MAGGI CANDIDO 97601332606-4 APTO(A) 1396
831 GILBERTO DARMAS VELASQUE BRAZ 97601320442-4 APTO(A) 1397
832 DALNEI LACERDA BRESSAN 97601301588-0 APTO(A) 1398
833 EDUARDO NUNES CAVALHEIRO 97601309392-4 APTO(A) 1400
834 RAFAEL RAMOS MENDES DE SOUZA 97601312904-5 APTO(A) 1401
835 RICARDO ALVES RODRIGUES 97601310362-8 APTO(A) 1402
836 FERNANDO SCHIEFELBEIN DE ALMEIDA 97601307400-5 APTO(A) 1403
837 LORENZO GODOIS LOPES 97601327508-3 APTO(A) 1404
838 LUCAS NELSON RIBEIRO 97601312872-5 APTO(A) 1405
839 RAFAEL EWALD MULLING 97601318866-5 APTO(A) 1407
840 ANGéLICA MELLO BUENO 97601290593-6 APTO(A) 1408
841 GABRIEL RAICIK MAYER MARTINS 97601290498-9 APTO(A) 1409
842 EDUARDA OLIVEIRA VIEIRA 97601283350-2 APTO(A) 1412
843 JUAN MIGUEL VALEJO BARRETO 97601309098-2 APTO(A) 1413
844 GUSTAVO DIAS SFREDDO 97601294596-1 APTO(A) 1414
845 WINICIOS CAVALCANTE DA SILVA 97601328163-0 APTO(A) 1421
846 LUAN MATEUS KERCH MARTINS 97601282001-3 APTO(A) 1422
847 LUAN ROBERTO SCHEFFER NEVES 97601287845-6 APTO(A) 1423
848 EDUARDO PEREIRA CADó 97601302986-5 APTO(A) 1425
849 MARLON JúNIOR DUARTE DEMARI 97601301580-0 APTO(A) 1426
850 MATHEUS SANTOS DOS SANTOS 97601312923-1 APTO(A) 1427
851 ISMAEL WESLEY SOUZA DA CONCEICAO 97601331764-4 APTO(A) 1428
852 FREDERICO PERôNIO MINTO 97601288049-4 APTO(A) 1429
853 LUCAS EDUARDO RASCH DOS SANTOS 97601320311-2 APTO(A) 1430
854 VINíCIUS SVOBODA MACHADO 97601326412-8 APTO(A) 1431
855 FELIPE BAIRROS KULMANN 97601302011-2 APTO(A) 1432
856 GUSTAVO SOUZA DOS SANTOS 97601291676-3 APTO(A) 1433
857 HELBERT CRHYSTIAN DA SILVA RODRIGUES 97601301089-3 APTO(A) 1439
858 CARLOS ALEXANDRE DA ROSA SILVEIRA 97601284547-5 APTO(A) 1441
859 DOUGLAS PIUGA ALVES REYNA 97601324787-4 APTO(A) 1442
860 BRUNO EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA 97601296040-7 APTO(A) 1443
861 MARLON KULMAN DE SOUZA 97601311200-8 APTO(A) 1444
862 TIAGO OLIANO DANTAS 97601289674-9 APTO(A) 1446
863 VINíCIUS VOLKWEIS 97601334995-2 APTO(A) 1447
864 GUILHERME MANTOVANI KNAPP 97601330112-3 APTO(A) 1448
865 MATHEUS POLLI 97601286524-1 APTO(A) 1449
866 JOÂO VITOR BAUNGARTNER DUARTE 97601315996-8 APTO(A) 1451
867 KAEU FARIAS DE FARIAS 97601287937-5 APTO(A) 1452 138
868 MATEUS LOPES PLAMER 97601319137-6 APTO(A) 1454
869 LUIS OTáVIO GONçALVES AMARAL 97601307552-3 APTO(A) 1457 139
870 ENZO LUIZ WEBER 97601312338-6 APTO(A) 1458
871 ANITA FIGUEIRA GOULART 97601307056-7 APTO(A) 1459
872 MAXWEL FERREIRA SILVEIRA 97601285814-9 APTO(A) 1460
873 DIEGO ALEXANDRE RIBEIRO DA SILVA 97601305739-9 APTO(A) 1461 140
874 RAFAELA KRüGEL DOS SANTOS POLITA 97601320781-9 APTO(A) 1463
875 GABRIEL PRESTES DE OLIVEIRA 97601293171-0 APTO(A) 1465
876 JOãO PAULO LORIANO MACHADO 97601329237-9 APTO(A) 1467
877 ANTHONY NAIA BECKER 97601306721-7 APTO(A) 1470
878 NADINY MASSIRER DA ROSA 97601297493-3 APTO(A) 1471 SIM
879 GABRIEL DE SOUZA BARBOZA 97601284809-4 APTO(A) 1473
880 IGOR MICKAEL PACHECO SERRA 97601297855-0 APTO(A) 1475



881 MARCOS FERREIRA MARTINS 97601285030-7 APTO(A) 1477
882 FABRíCIO NICOLETTI ENCARNAçãO 97601323034-6 APTO(A) 1481
883 AMANDA VARGAS LIMA 97601302340-9 APTO(A) 1485
884 NICOLY TAIS AMARAL CâMARA 97601297461-9 APTO(A) 1486
885 MATHEUS SIMAS GARBINI GUELFI 97601314527-5 APTO(A) 1487
886 RENAN SANGALETTI 97601309879-4 APTO(A) 1492
887 DANNA PAOLA DA SILVA PUNDRICH 97601298620-7 APTO(A) 1493
888 FERNANDO LUCAS DE AZEVEDO 97601282978-6 APTO(A) 1496
889 CHARLEI RODRIGUES DA SILVA 97601311812-0 APTO(A) 1498
890 HENRIQUE DE ANDRADE CORTES 97601312875-5 APTO(A) 1499
891 JUAN CARLOS SILVEIRA RODRIGUES 97601284132-8 APTO(A) 1500 142
892 JOANNA DE ANGELIS DA SILVA MOTTA 97601304789-3 APTO(A) 1501 143
893 GABRIEL DE PAULA CARVALHO 97601305611-5 APTO(A) 1505
894 MATHEUS ASSIS NUNES 97601281398-2 APTO(A) 1508
895 RAFAEL NORBERT PEREIRA 97601334410-0 APTO(A) 1511
896 BERNARDO ROBERTO CORRêA KLUSENER 97601283352-2 APTO(A) 1514
897 LUIZ GUSTAVO FROHLICH 97601296374-3 APTO(A) 1522
898 MARIA VITóRIA KRASUCKI CONFORTIN 97601308562-8 APTO(A) 1526
899 HERIC LANçANOVA VIEIRA 97601300857-0 APTO(A) 1529
900 EDUARDA FERNER DOS SANTOS 97601324388-5 APTO(A) 1530
901 LUAN DE LEMOS ESPINDOLA 97601329179-4 APTO(A) 1531
902 CAUê GUILHERME WILDNER 97601325390-0 APTO(A) 1533
903 ROBERT SEGALIN 97601337978-5 APTO(A) 1541
904 JUAN RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO 97601330935-8 APTO(A) 1543
905 LUIZ HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO DANTAS 97601330133-0 APTO(A) 1544
906 KAUA DE LIMA MACHADO 97601313277-8 APTO(A) 1545
907 FELIPE MACHADO MORAIS 97601318772-6 APTO(A) 1548
908 MARINA RIBEIRO FAGUNDES 97601288098-5 APTO(A) 1550
909 ADRISSA COELHO DIAS 97601332223-1 APTO(A) 1552
910 REBECA CRISTINA GUEDES DA SILVA 97601282554-0 APTO(A) 1554 SIM
911 VINíCIUS AUGUSTO DA ROSA 97601281279-9 APTO(A) 1557
912 RAFAEL BASTOS SANTOS 97601315027-5 APTO(A) 1558
913 CARLOS EDUARDO GOIN 97601282112-9 APTO(A) 1560
914 LORENZO ANDERLE VARALLO 97601312952-6 APTO(A) 1563
915 SARA TAINá SIEDE TEIXEIRA 97601282023-0 APTO(A) 1564
916 PATRICK RIBEIRO DA SILVA 97601282879-9 APTO(A) 1565
917 BRYAN PEDROSA CUNHA 97601311877-9 APTO(A) 1568
918 MILENA SCHMITZ LENCINA 97601314723-0 APTO(A) 1570
919 PEDRO ARTHUR DOS SANTOS FALCãO 97601306745-3 APTO(A) 1571
920 ARTUR LORENZO DE SOUZA SEGANFREDO 97601289998-7 APTO(A) 1572
921 VINICIUS MACHADO SOARES 97601320859-1 APTO(A) 1573
922 RAFAEL ARAUJO SCHUCK 97601310547-6 APTO(A) 1575
923 CHRISTIAN DA SILVA MIRANDA 97601323062-0 APTO(A) 1576
924 GABRIÉLI ZIANI DOS SANTOS 97601299638-1 APTO(A) 1577
925 EVERTON LUIS FERREIRA SILVEIRA JUNIOR 97601305708-4 APTO(A) 1578 148
926 VICTOR ARMODIO DA SILVA MORAES 97601288532-2 APTO(A) 1579
927 LETÍCIA FERREIRA BILHALVA 97601312457-0 APTO(A) 1580
928 GABRIEL BORDIN MORTARI 97601304677-8 APTO(A) 1581
929 LEONARDO AQUINO ELESBãO 97601290808-4 APTO(A) 1582
930 BERNARDO GARCIA ASSUMPçAO 97601285562-8 APTO(A) 1583
931 GUILHERME HENRIQUE MULLER 97601302703-5 APTO(A) 1587
932 JOBSON FERNANDES DA GAMA 97601315715-8 APTO(A) 1589
933 LEANDRO ROATH FAGUNDES 97601298983-8 APTO(A) 1590
934 LUCAS MIRANDA 97601298401-6 APTO(A) 1593
935 HENRIQUE FERREIRA HOFF 97601318383-5 APTO(A) 1594
936 JONATHAN ALVES SOARES 97601288660-4 APTO(A) 1596 149
937 KANE CARPES 97601282118-9 APTO(A) 1597
938 LUCAS DE FREITAS WITKOWSKI 97601317300-3 APTO(A) 1598 2
939 LUCAS DA CUNHA NUNES 97601286129-2 APTO(A) 1599 150
940 GABRIEL OLIVEIRA DIAS 97601312093-3 APTO(A) 1600
941 KEWIN RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 97601304804-5 APTO(A) 1601
942 GABRIEL NEUMANN LUMMERTZ 97601291105-0 APTO(A) 1602
943 MICAEL AMIUDI MASCARENHAS BONFIM 97601318028-4 APTO(A) 1603
944 RODRIGO NUNES RODRIGUES 97601309436-2 APTO(A) 1604
945 ELIMAR SANTOS DE SOUZA 97601314822-7 APTO(A) 1606
946 JOãO HENRIQUE ALVES LANG 97601286501-5 APTO(A) 1609
947 GABRIEL DEMICHELI 97601311679-4 APTO(A) 1610
948 ALLAN CHRISTTIAN SCHMIDT BOLZAN 97601285563-8 APTO(A) 1612
949 LETíCIA CARRASSAI DE ROSSO 97601313351-9 APTO(A) 1613
950 JORGE FERNANDO JESUS LOPES DE OLIVEIRA 97601302288-4 APTO(A) 1615
951 GUILHERME DE LIMA ROLDAO 97601330338-4 APTO(A) 1617
952 GUSTAVO NUNES AVILA 97601285034-7 APTO(A) 1621
953 ARTHUR BERNARDES ENGROFF 97601324550-5 APTO(A) 1623
954 BRUNO MATHEUS ANDRADE BARCELOS 97601333134-9 APTO(A) 1624
955 RICHARD LEAL PERES 97601325641-0 APTO(A) 1625
956 ALLAN MUSTAFA SILVA 97601316171-0 APTO(A) 1626
957 THOMAS PAZ DOS SANTOS 97601306537-0 APTO(A) 1627
958 RAFAEL CINTRA DA SILVA 97601290417-3 APTO(A) 1633
959 BRENO DOS REIS BERTOLO 97601302234-3 APTO(A) 1637
960 LUCAS MARTINS BORGES 97601285833-5 APTO(A) 1638 152
961 FELIPE ANDERLONI SOARES 97601312376-9 APTO(A) 1639
962 WESLLEY RIAN AMARAL TOLEDO 97601282039-8 APTO(A) 1640
963 NATANAEL HENRIQUE ALVES RODRIGUES 97601307179-0 APTO(A) 1643
964 RAQUEL GUDOSKI 97601325964-9 APTO(A) 1645
965 GIOVANNA ALCANTARA MARTINS 97601308709-3 APTO(A) 1646
966 KAUã ANTUNES FIORAVANTE BASTOS 97601288542-0 APTO(A) 1647
967 GUSTAVO PORTO RODALES 97601335853-9 APTO(A) 1650
968 RAFAEL LILGE BARTZ 97601287293-3 APTO(A) 1651
969 KIRK CAMARGO DE MELO 97601312984-0 APTO(A) 1652



970 CISSER ANDRé APPEL 97601328065-2 APTO(A) 1655
971 MIGUEL DREBEL MATTHES 97601313511-0 APTO(A) 1656
972 ALEX AREND DA SILVA 97601324199-9 APTO(A) 1657 SIM
973 JOAO VITOR DA SILVA REZENDE 97601332847-1 APTO(A) 1660
974 ALESSANDRO GONçALVES ALVES JUNIOR 97601282768-3 APTO(A) 1663
975 LEONARDO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 97601298637-5 APTO(A) 1664
976 CINTIA KUHN 97601299757-5 APTO(A) 1665
977 MARCELA LEãO MACIEL 97601313802-4 APTO(A) 1670
978 RENAN RIBEIRO DE SANTI 97601292459-9 APTO(A) 1671
979 PABLO VITORINO DE MOURA SANTOS 97601328016-1 APTO(A) 1672
980 SALOMãO BATISTA BARBOSA 97601330713-7 APTO(A) 1674
981 RAFAEL WEYRICH 97601299822-8 APTO(A) 1675
982 FABIO ANTONIO DE LIMA CARVALHO 97601295245-5 APTO(A) 1677
983 GABRIEL VASQUES DA SILVA 97601332976-3 APTO(A) 1682
984 ANDREI LEMOS CRUZ 97601321045-1 APTO(A) 1683
985 NICOLE ABBADE MENEZES 97601329101-7 APTO(A) 1684
986 JOAO CARLOS ANTUNES FREITAS 97601281991-6 APTO(A) 1685
987 LORENZO SCHULTZ AMORIM DA SILVA 97601308984-3 APTO(A) 1686
988 SAMUEL ROBERTO DO AMARANTE DE ANDRADE 97601315425-4 APTO(A) 1687
989 VICENTE OTáVIO CORREA VASCONCELOS 97601304671-8 APTO(A) 1688
990 LEONARDO FACENDA 97601286064-8 APTO(A) 1693
991 VINíCIOS BASTOS FERNANDES 97601282333-0 APTO(A) 1694
992 LEANDRO MACHADO DOS SANTOS 97601326756-2 APTO(A) 1696
993 IVANO JUNIOR MOTA ALVES 97601285345-7 APTO(A) 1699 160
994 DOUGLAS BARCELLOS FARIAS 97601304748-0 APTO(A) 1701
995 CAUê PACHECO AGUIAR 97601316255-0 APTO(A) 1702
996 ROMULLO DE MELLO GAI 97601326864-8 APTO(A) 1703
997 NICOLAS SANTOS DE MORAES 97601316595-5 APTO(A) 1704
998 EMANUéLI DE OLIVEIRA FLôRES 97601293395-0 APTO(A) 1706
999 ROGER LUIS SCHNEIDER 97601319728-1 APTO(A) 1708

1000 LUCAS CAIUS SCHNEIDER 97601313069-5 APTO(A) 1710
1001 EDUARDO FILLIPIN DALMOLIN 97601336192-7 APTO(A) 1712
1002 DIEGO AURéLIO LIMA DO NASCIMENTO 97601328185-6 APTO(A) 1717 SIM
1003 LARISSA DE BARROS GAEDKE 97601310293-5 APTO(A) 1719
1004 VINICIUS LUIZ SIMONIS 97601317088-7 APTO(A) 1720
1005 VINICIUS GONçALVES SEBASTIANY 97601333441-9 APTO(A) 1724
1006 JULIANO DA SILVEIRA 97601312415-7 APTO(A) 1725 163
1007 FELIPE CORREA SILVA 97601321829-3 APTO(A) 1727
1008 MATHEUS FERREIRA MAGNI 97601304765-7 APTO(A) 1728
1009 CAROLINE MACIEL MEURER 97601290367-7 APTO(A) 1729
1010 VíCTOR ALEXANDRE MELLO 97601285402-1 APTO(A) 1730
1011 JOãO GUILHERME OLIVEIRA SILVEIRA 97601327961-1 APTO(A) 1734
1012 VICTORIA COSTA BORGES 97601307410-3 APTO(A) 1735
1013 GUSTAVO SARTOR 97601288495-4 APTO(A) 1736
1014 ABNER MISAEL MENDES DA SILVA 97601284667-9 APTO(A) 1737
1015 GILBERTH AUGUSTO VIEIRA Sá 97601292177-3 APTO(A) 1738 164
1016 PABLO AMARO MUNIZ PADILHA 97601309908-4 APTO(A) 1739 SIM
1017 RICH MACHADO BERNARDO 97601308613-4 APTO(A) 1740
1018 DEISE DA SILVA DALLACORT 97601313776-4 APTO(A) 1741
1019 LUAN FRAGA FLECK 97601291058-3 APTO(A) 1742
1020 TAíS FABIANI POLLO WOMMER 97601288950-8 APTO(A) 1743
1021 MATHEUS TRINDADE PAZ 97601287455-5 APTO(A) 1744
1022 JOÃO EMÍLIO DE MOURA FERNANDES 97601293626-5 APTO(A) 1745 165
1023 GABRIEL AFONSO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 97601334071-0 APTO(A) 1747
1024 VíTOR HUGO HERZOGUE DE OLIVEIRA SAMPAIO 97601311399-9 APTO(A) 1749
1025 PEDRO HENRIQUE ESPINDOLA SOUZA 97601301172-2 APTO(A) 1750
1026 LUCAS DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 97601286329-7 APTO(A) 1752
1027 FELIPE SANTHELENA CASAGRANDE 97601314448-4 APTO(A) 1756 SIM
1028 LUCAS GONÇALVES NEVES 97601335595-0 APTO(A) 1757
1029 CLAYSSON CRUZ DA SILVA 97601313200-0 APTO(A) 1758
1030 ANGELUS KRUCHINSKI DA SILVA 97601287706-6 APTO(A) 1762
1031 CAIO RODRIGO SCHMIDT 97601287364-6 APTO(A) 1766
1032 EDUARDO MACIEL SILVEIRA 97601315171-3 APTO(A) 1769 166
1033 CAMILA CORRêA ALMANSA DE MELLO 97601312779-8 APTO(A) 1772
1034 RAPHAELA LOPES MESQUITA 97601297319-0 APTO(A) 1774 SIM
1035 GUILHERME FERREIRA FRAGA 97601296706-5 APTO(A) 1775
1036 JOAO FELIPE WERKHAUSER 97601286493-1 APTO(A) 1776
1037 PâMELA CORRêA CHERVENSKI 97601306024-6 APTO(A) 1777
1038 GUSTAVO SOUZA DE MELLO 97601289261-1 APTO(A) 1782
1039 ENZO RODRIGUES DA ROSA 97601302429-0 APTO(A) 1784 SIM
1040 RAFAEL DOMINGOS CITOLIN SOTTILI 97601293886-9 APTO(A) 1785
1041 DIONATAN ANTUNES DA COSTA 97601313090-0 APTO(A) 1786
1042 LUIS FERNANDO LEONHARDT FALER 97601330485-2 APTO(A) 1788
1043 GUILHERME FELIPE SARAIVA SOUZA 97601325681-3 APTO(A) 1790
1044 THAINAN SILVA DE SOUZA 97601286541-8 APTO(A) 1793
1045 GABRIEL BRIAO SCHERER 97601285984-3 APTO(A) 1794
1046 WESLEY CAMARGO DE MOURA 97601304831-0 APTO(A) 1796 170
1047 LAURA VITORIA MEDEIROS GHION 97601331009-4 APTO(A) 1797
1048 FREDERICO ROBERT CARLIN RIBAS 97601330654-2 APTO(A) 1798 SIM
1049 DIEGO ALAN KLEIN 97601302890-6 APTO(A) 1799
1050 FILIPE KRüGER NEITZKE 97601330499-0 APTO(A) 1800
1051 ADILSON DA SILVA FONTOURA 97601328766-3 APTO(A) 1801
1052 WILLIAM VICTOR MACIEL DOS SANTOS CARDOSO 97601308074-0 APTO(A) 1802
1053 FLáVIO ERIKSSON DOS SANTOS RAMOS 97601288137-3 APTO(A) 1803
1054 LUH MORAES GOMES 97601282975-6 APTO(A) 1804 3
1055 ALISSON GABRIEL LUDOVIG 97601307017-4 APTO(A) 1805
1056 LETíCIA CORDEIRO BORDIGNON 97601288165-8 APTO(A) 1806
1057 GABRIEL SANDRO DAMASCENO 97601287047-8 APTO(A) 1807
1058 LEONARDO RODRIGUES MACIEL 97601315361-0 APTO(A) 1810



1059 GABRIEL BONET 97601295162-4 APTO(A) 1813
1060 BRUNO EVILáSIO SILVA ROSA 97601310226-8 APTO(A) 1818
1061 GABRIEL VEIGA FERNANDES SEVERO 97601340195-4 APTO(A) 1821
1062 BRUNO SEIBERT CÓRDOVA 97601334597-3 APTO(A) 1822
1063 JUAN FERREIRA DUTRA 97601314700-3 APTO(A) 1823 172 SIM
1064 BENTO MANOEL DALBIANCO DE MENEZES 97601283476-6 APTO(A) 1826
1065 JOãO GABRIEL DE AZEVEDO FERNANDES 97601338225-0 APTO(A) 1827
1066 NYCOLAS LOPES SEVERO 97601304524-0 APTO(A) 1830
1067 TALES PEREIRA MATHIAS 97601281834-0 APTO(A) 1832
1068 ÉRIC KILA AQUINO 97601325280-4 APTO(A) 1833
1069 IAGO IVANIR DALMOLIN 97601313413-3 APTO(A) 1836
1070 SIDNEY ITALO GAMA TELES 97601302385-1 APTO(A) 1837 173
1071 MICAEL CALEB DA SILVEIRA BRUM 97601285957-9 APTO(A) 1845
1072 MANUELA PEREZ DA SILVA 97601282560-9 APTO(A) 1848 SIM
1073 KAUAN DIAS GOMES 97601288757-3 APTO(A) 1849
1074 GABRIEL NOETZOLD 97601309371-8 APTO(A) 1857
1075 KAIO DA SILVA HONORATO 97601327019-5 APTO(A) 1858
1076 ARTUR SILVA MACHADO 97601307209-0 APTO(A) 1861
1077 STEFANI CUIAVA 97601305035-8 APTO(A) 1863
1078 NíCOLLAS RODRIGUES GONçALES 97601303957-7 APTO(A) 1868
1079 DIONATA GRATTI DA SILVA 97601323629-1 APTO(A) 1872 177
1080 LUíS HENRIQUE CECCHIN MOREIRA 97601316340-0 APTO(A) 1873
1081 ISADORA MARIA VILANDE 97601282895-5 APTO(A) 1876
1082 CRISTHIAN GARCIA GARIBALDI DA SILVA 97601329954-6 APTO(A) 1879 178 SIM
1083 JOãO VICTOR DOS SANTOS MILANO 97601314119-8 APTO(A) 1880
1084 GUSTAVO DE ANDRADE ROOS 97601300364-2 APTO(A) 1883
1085 DIEGO JARDIM MACHADO 97601334007-3 APTO(A) 1886
1086 LUCAS FRANCISCO SALDANHA 97601306313-0 APTO(A) 1888
1087 LIDIANE MARQUES THUM 97601324537-9 APTO(A) 1891
1088 HêMILY FRAGA PARSIANELO 97601326184-3 APTO(A) 1894
1089 RODRIGO SCHNEIDER LINCK 97601336827-0 APTO(A) 1895
1090 KEMUEL GONçALVES DA SILVA 97601330229-9 APTO(A) 1896
1091 BRUNO RODRIGUES LAFUENTE 97601317095-5 APTO(A) 1897
1092 GABRIEL CANDEIA DE LIMA 97601287149-5 APTO(A) 1899
1093 LAUREN OGLIARI ALVES 97601281871-2 APTO(A) 1900
1094 VITOR HELMANN GARIBALDI 97601291570-6 APTO(A) 1901
1095 VITóRIA CAROLINE AMARAL MIGLIORINI 97601291935-2 APTO(A) 1902
1096 JOEL FRANCISCO ARNOLD 97601283560-5 APTO(A) 1904
1097 MARIA CLARA SOARES BARBOSA 97601327585-9 APTO(A) 1905
1098 JOAO VICTOR KRACKEKER ANDRADE 97601292085-4 APTO(A) 1906
1099 RAFAEL MESSINA DE MELO 97601306063-9 APTO(A) 1914
1100 CAROLINE FLôRES LA FALCE 97601315323-7 APTO(A) 1915
1101 IGOR LUZ GARCIA 97601286093-2 APTO(A) 1916 181
1102 ANA LAURA FERNANDES MACHADO 97601312629-0 APTO(A) 1919
1103 DYEGO MARADONA IGNáCIO PEREIRA 97601333110-2 APTO(A) 1922
1104 DAVI VILLANOVA MELLO 97601293261-9 APTO(A) 1926
1105 HENRIQUE DO AMARAL JACOB 97601327218-0 APTO(A) 1930
1106 PEDRO LUCAS RODRIGUES GANTES 97601295249-5 APTO(A) 1932
1107 EDUARDO DE SOUZA BRAZEIRO 97601292358-1 APTO(A) 1933
1108 LENNY TELLES TAVARES 97601334693-0 APTO(A) 1934
1109 LEO HENRIQUE OJEDA JOHANN 97601334752-5 APTO(A) 1939
1110 MAURICIO DA ROSA MAURENTE 97601307922-8 APTO(A) 1940
1111 DíLAN PINHEIRO ROCHA 97601327338-3 APTO(A) 1942
1112 KAINãN KOVALSKI MARTINS 97601313796-0 APTO(A) 1943
1113 ADELTH PIEGAS CORREA FRAGOSO 97601312466-8 APTO(A) 1944
1114 LUIS HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO GOI 97601324368-9 APTO(A) 1952
1115 NíCOLAS ROSA DA ROSA 97601334839-6 APTO(A) 1954
1116 GUSTAVO DA ROSA 97601296577-8 APTO(A) 1961
1117 MATHEUS LUCAS CRIZEL MORAES 97601333014-5 APTO(A) 1969
1118 WELITON DA SILVA TIMM 97601331997-3 APTO(A) 1970
1119 KAUã DA SILVA GONçALVES 97601285618-4 APTO(A) 1972
1120 LEONARDO NARDIER DE CASTRO SILVEIRA 97601337394-8 APTO(A) 1977
1121 VICTOR GARCIA NARDON 97601283007-0 APTO(A) 1984
1122 ERIC RAFAEL ANDRADE LEMOS 97601311937-3 APTO(A) 1989
1123 YURI DA ROSA FLORES 97601302354-7 APTO(A) 1994
1124 RAFAELA DAL RI 97601290441-8 APTO(A) 1996
1125 OTAVIO FERNANDES DE AVILA 97601312230-9 APTO(A) 1998
1126 GEANINE ISABELLE ROSA VIDAL 97601311262-7 APTO(A) 1999 185
1127 NATA GOMES SILVEIRA 97601281670-8 APTO(A) 2002
1128 RAFAEL BARROS ESLABAO 97601283533-0 APTO(A) 2003
1129 RENAN MARIOTTI 97601291261-6 APTO(A) 2006
1130 LUIZ HENRIQUE NUNES JACQUES 97601321541-8 APTO(A) 2007
1131 RAFAEL DA SILVA NETTO 97601308480-7 APTO(A) 2010
1132 ANA LUISA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 97601286898-0 APTO(A) 2013
1133 VINICIUS MENEZES BIZZI 97601306649-6 APTO(A) 2015
1134 ANDREI INSAURIAGA BUENO 97601291699-0 APTO(A) 2016
1135 JOãO VICTOR OBREGON CHAGAS DA SILVA 97601313627-6 APTO(A) 2021
1136 PEDRO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES AVELLO 97601316502-1 APTO(A) 2023
1137 UILHER DOS SANTOS ANDRADE 97601331725-1 APTO(A) 2024
1138 DIEGO CASSIANO 97601292034-3 APTO(A) 2025
1139 EDSON BRIZOLA COLETTI 97601289456-8 APTO(A) 2026
1140 GUILHERME PINTO DA SILVA GNOATTO 97601324926-0 APTO(A) 2027
1141 JESSICA MAYER SANTOS 97601313896-8 APTO(A) 2033
1142 EDUARDO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 97601326369-1 APTO(A) 2037
1143 LAVINIA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 97601312226-0 APTO(A) 2038
1144 JULIA GABRIELE CUNHA DE PAULA 97601297025-7 APTO(A) 2040 187
1145 VINICIUS DEMSCHINSKI 97601305906-9 APTO(A) 2046
1146 JAIRO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS JÚNIOR 97601281886-0 APTO(A) 2047 188
1147 AXL WILLYAN CAVALHEIRO RODRIGUES 97601319472-0 APTO(A) 2051



1148 IGOR AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA ARRUDA 97601291589-4 APTO(A) 2052
1149 WESLLEY BARBOSA ASSUMPçãO 97601283027-6 APTO(A) 2054 189
1150 LUCAS HOFF ALVES 97601332071-8 APTO(A) 2059
1151 GABRIEL BASTOS DE MELLO 97601282503-0 APTO(A) 2060
1152 LEONARDO MENEGAZZI DIAS 97601315306-0 APTO(A) 2062
1153 EMMANUEL SOARES GARCIA 97601286337-5 APTO(A) 2064
1154 ARTHUR BARRETO TRINDADE 97601314651-7 APTO(A) 2068
1155 THIAGO MARTINS DOS SANTOS 97601339603-9 APTO(A) 2069 191
1156 ISMAEL DOS SANTOS 97601287505-1 APTO(A) 2073 193
1157 GABRIEL SCHEFFER MATOS MULLER 97601310772-5 APTO(A) 2074
1158 JOAO PEDRO PAIVA ALMEIDA 97601336274-8 APTO(A) 2077
1159 LUCAS CARDOSO DE VASCONCELOS 97601314818-9 APTO(A) 2079
1160 LUCAS BEDIN FERREIRA 97601337437-6 APTO(A) 2080
1161 WELLINGTON ELITO BLEY 97601318300-0 APTO(A) 2082
1162 GABRIEL PINTO BRITES 97601284823-0 APTO(A) 2087
1163 TIAGO GABRIEL GONçALVES DOS SANTOS 97601287647-1 APTO(A) 2088 195
1164 EDUARDO DA SILVA DA COSTA 97601325506-0 APTO(A) 2089
1165 GABRIEL OLIVEIRA REHBEIN 97601300378-0 APTO(A) 2090
1166 BRYAN ELIAS MACHADO 97601337601-6 APTO(A) 2091
1167 CAROLYNA BIZERRA DE QUADROS 97601330008-8 APTO(A) 2094 196
1168 VICTOR GUERRA PEIXOTO 97601312038-4 APTO(A) 2095
1169 HYAGO PEREIRA SILVA 97601302930-4 APTO(A) 2097 197
1170 LUIZ HENRIQUE MARETOLI DORNELES 97601315668-1 APTO(A) 2099
1171 JOãO AMéRICO GOMES RIFFEL 97601315445-0 APTO(A) 2102
1172 RICARDO OLIVEIRA ABI 97601310767-7 APTO(A) 2111
1173 AUGUSTO KONZEN PORTO 97601324382-5 APTO(A) 2115
1174 ALISSON GABRIEL VIEIRA DA TRINDADE 97601319840-5 APTO(A) 2116
1175 RAFAEL VINICIUS DA COSTA 97601286174-3 APTO(A) 2117
1176 LAURA TORRES DOS SANTOS 97601325839-7 APTO(A) 2118
1177 LUCAS EBERHARDT 97601327133-9 APTO(A) 2120
1178 VINíCIUS LENHARDT 97601304199-8 APTO(A) 2124
1179 PEDRO AUGUSTO HERBSTRITH DO PRá 97601328219-6 APTO(A) 2125
1180 ANA MILENA ROSA 97601321545-8 APTO(A) 2126
1181 OTAVIO DE AGUIAR MACHADO 97601302781-0 APTO(A) 2127
1182 LéO HENRIQUE TAVARES WINKELMANN 97601289665-0 APTO(A) 2128
1183 EDUARDO FELIPE SCHEIBEL 97601319677-5 APTO(A) 2129
1184 ADRIÉLI MARTINS DA CRUZ 97601327227-8 APTO(A) 2130
1185 FILIPE GUIZZO DE OLIVEIRA 97601281909-2 APTO(A) 2131
1186 MARCOS AURéLIO ALVES BORGES FILHO 97601338557-6 APTO(A) 2132
1187 DANIEL LEANDRO DE ALMEIDA BARCELLOS 97601330532-9 APTO(A) 2134
1188 ENDRICK MURIEL GONÇALVES SOARES 97601325615-6 APTO(A) 2136
1189 WERLEN RODRIGUES CRUZ 97601291799-7 APTO(A) 2138
1190 GABRIELA ODILES ANGHINONI 97601284980-7 APTO(A) 2139
1191 EMILY CRISTINI BALBINOT POLTRONIERI 97601281339-3 APTO(A) 2140
1192 HENRIQUE DE MEDEIROS BRITES 97601281937-7 APTO(A) 2141
1193 GUILHERME MILIOLI RONCHI 97601304135-9 APTO(A) 2142
1194 ELIAN OSORIO MARQUES 97601335960-4 APTO(A) 2146
1195 CáSSIA INêS BASSO 97601291982-3 APTO(A) 2149
1196 CARLOS GARDINI DE SOUZA MEDEIROS 97601330820-2 APTO(A) 2151
1197 JOãO GUILHERME SOUZA DA SILVA 97601338836-1 APTO(A) 2155
1198 ARTHUR BITTERVIDES VIEGAS 97601322411-2 APTO(A) 2156 201
1199 FILIPE CORRêA VELHOS 97601311070-0 APTO(A) 2157 SIM
1200 RAFAEL SILVEIRA FERREIRA 97601292879-4 APTO(A) 2159
1201 JOSé GABRIEL VENTURA WOLFF 97601326577-4 APTO(A) 2161
1202 BIANCA DE BRUM NETO 97601284544-5 APTO(A) 2162
1203 LEONARDO SOARES PALAORO 97601321099-2 APTO(A) 2163
1204 GABRIEL HENRIQUE BENITES SPADA 97601315137-0 APTO(A) 2164
1205 OTHAVIO RODRIGUES VEIGA 97601311332-0 APTO(A) 2165
1206 ERICK DE OLIVEIRA BITENCURT 97601302985-5 APTO(A) 2172
1207 ÂNGELA PRANDI MACHADO 97601320328-0 APTO(A) 2174
1208 MAYKON MATHEUS PEIROT DE SOUZA 97601300705-2 APTO(A) 2175
1209 JOãO VITOR SCHAEFFER SCHMITT 97601327728-4 APTO(A) 2180
1210 EDGAR GONÇALVES DE CASTRO 97601287917-9 APTO(A) 2182
1211 KAUã FERREIRA DA SILVA 97601308619-4 APTO(A) 2184 203
1212 ANTONIO AVILA KOBER 97601322349-0 APTO(A) 2186
1213 MARCOS VINíCIUS DANIEL 97601315944-7 APTO(A) 2189
1214 ANDRé JULIANO DE MIRANDA TRAUTMANN 97601305540-2 APTO(A) 2190
1215 ERICA PINTO FRIES 97601285059-3 APTO(A) 2193
1216 GABRIEL PAZ DUARTE ECHART 97601303856-0 APTO(A) 2197
1217 RAFAEL GRAZZIOTIN PAIN 97601322746-9 APTO(A) 2199
1218 KAUã PRIEBE FERNANDES 97601330482-2 APTO(A) 2202
1219 VINICIUS MILITZ DANIELI 97601314394-8 APTO(A) 2203
1220 JOãO PEDRO ANDRES ROSADO 97601324217-0 APTO(A) 2205
1221 FABERSON DE FREITAS BORDIN 97601309448-0 APTO(A) 2208
1222 THIAGO HERTZ NUNES 97601338215-1 APTO(A) 2209
1223 NAYDSON ALEXSANDER VALADãO AYRES 97601321688-8 APTO(A) 2210
1224 OSEIAS DA SILVA ALVES FILHO 97601333969-1 APTO(A) 2211
1225 JANIO KOLBEK FORTES 97601294740-5 APTO(A) 2214
1226 MATHEUS PEDROTTI DE CARVALHO MAYDANA 97601336419-3 APTO(A) 2217
1227 DELWIN EDGAR HUTH LEMES 97601310130-9 APTO(A) 2221
1228 LEONARDO FERRARI MATOS 97601320925-4 APTO(A) 2222
1229 MAURíCIO MARQUES CORRêA 97601336088-1 APTO(A) 2223
1230 DERIK TEIXEIRA RODRIGUES 97601286236-8 APTO(A) 2226
1231 ALESSANDRO FERREIRA PICHLER 97601284142-6 APTO(A) 2236
1232 ALISSON MAX RODRIGUES CUNHA 97601293529-8 APTO(A) 2238
1233 JOAO VICTOR DE ANDRADE RAMOS 97601301434-1 APTO(A) 2240 206
1234 DANIEL COELHO FLôRES 97601333088-2 APTO(A) 2242
1235 SARA BIBIANA DOS SANTOS 97601315995-8 APTO(A) 2251
1236 JOãO VITOR LOPES SANTOS 97601323879-7 APTO(A) 2252



1237 MURILLO ALVES RODRIGUES 97601292853-8 APTO(A) 2255
1238 VINICIUS TELLES FERREIRA DE LIMA 97601308018-0 APTO(A) 2257 211
1239 RYAN GUSTAVO CORTELIN PINTO 97601285327-0 APTO(A) 2258 212
1240 LECHANDRO WILLIAM DA SILVA MENDES 97601303677-1 APTO(A) 2261
1241 FELIPE DA SILVA CIPOLATO 97601313168-2 APTO(A) 2262
1242 DIOGO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS 97601306642-6 APTO(A) 2266
1243 WENDEL FABRIS DE OLIVEIRA 97601325255-0 APTO(A) 2267
1244 FILIPE DIAS SOARES 97601325878-0 APTO(A) 2270 SIM
1245 DENZEL FARIAS FORTES 97601304927-9 APTO(A) 2271 215
1246 MATHEUS PAGANELLA TALAMINI 97601337475-9 APTO(A) 2273
1247 LUIS FABIANO DOS SANTOS SOARES JUNIOR 97601329711-9 APTO(A) 2274 216
1248 MARCELO FARZEN MüLLARCH 97601338482-3 APTO(A) 2275
1249 EYBRIEL NICOLAS KRUPP 97601281387-4 APTO(A) 2277
1250 JOSE MAYCON DOS SANTOS CONCEICAO 97601330203-2 APTO(A) 2278 219
1251 ARTHUR FLORES FERREIRA 97601307723-3 APTO(A) 2279
1252 WESLEY ALEXANDRE DA SILVA WANSINCK 97601290615-8 APTO(A) 2283
1253 RICHARD BUCHVAITZ NUNES 97601318562-3 APTO(A) 2284
1254 RODRIGO HENRIQUE KONRATH 97601283903-5 APTO(A) 2285
1255 BRUNO PANZENHAGEN DE OLIVEIRA 97601316973-8 APTO(A) 2288
1256 JOãO PEDRO GODINHO 97601296605-8 APTO(A) 2289
1257 GUILHERME GREINER DE SOUZA 97601281610-9 APTO(A) 2290
1258 EDSON ALFARO SEGOVIA 97601299996-2 APTO(A) 2291
1259 YURI DAL OSTO TEIXEIRA 97601315015-7 APTO(A) 2292
1260 JULIANO FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA 97601305324-1 APTO(A) 2297
1261 PEDRO HENRIQUE ROOLAART BRANDãO 97601287084-0 APTO(A) 2298
1262 TACIO RODRIGUES BONFIGLIO DA ROCHA 97601300195-2 APTO(A) 2299
1263 ALEXANDRE MORETTI MORAIS 97601311551-0 APTO(A) 2301
1264 GUILHERME ANTONIO BORGES 97601338302-0 APTO(A) 2302
1265 VICTOR RICARDO DA LUZ 97601325107-1 APTO(A) 2306
1266 LUíS EDUARDO MASSIA ALVES 97601316099-9 APTO(A) 2309
1267 MARTINA ALVES SOSA 97601312614-1 APTO(A) 2313
1268 MARCIO AMORIM FURTADO 97601288375-0 APTO(A) 2322
1269 ANDRIEL DA COSTA SILVA 97601339201-0 APTO(A) 2323
1270 LEONARDO CONTREIRA ISLABãO 97601318386-5 APTO(A) 2324
1271 DAIAN EDUARDO SCHMIDT 97601311617-5 APTO(A) 2325
1272 ALMIRO VALAU PEREIRA BROMBERGER 97601314370-1 APTO(A) 2327
1273 LUIZ HENRIQUE ROCHA BILHAO 97601293627-5 APTO(A) 2330 222
1274 RICARDO TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 97601287038-0 APTO(A) 2331
1275 DéBORA VAZ ANUNCIAçãO 97601322323-3 APTO(A) 2332
1276 GABRIEL GARCIA MENDES 97601284606-0 APTO(A) 2333
1277 NELSON WELLINGTON DE SOUZA 97601331498-7 APTO(A) 2337
1278 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE CARVALHO LIMA 97601295791-2 APTO(A) 2339 223
1279 BRUNO MENIN DORNELES SANTOS 97601326902-6 APTO(A) 2340
1280 GUSTAVO PéTRICK SOSTMEYER KIRMESS 97601337179-7 APTO(A) 2343
1281 HENRIQUE BUTZKE ABREU 97601319271-6 APTO(A) 2344
1282 VITOR DE FREITAS ARAUJO 97601324457-8 APTO(A) 2345
1283 EBERTON LARENTIS 97601313980-7 APTO(A) 2347
1284 IZZ ALDIN RIBI AL AJLOUNI 97601287663-8 APTO(A) 2348 225
1285 CRISTIAN EMANUEL MARAFON RODRIGUES 97601328671-4 APTO(A) 2350
1286 MATHEUS GRELLERT DA SILVA 97601290354-9 APTO(A) 2351
1287 PEDRO HENRIQUE SIMPLICIO CAVALCANTE 97601331654-9 APTO(A) 2357 227
1288 OILIAN ALEX PABST 97601330120-1 APTO(A) 2361
1289 DIOGO DUTRA GONçALVES 97601334010-1 APTO(A) 2362
1290 BERNARDO CAPPELLARI AQUINO 97601335588-1 APTO(A) 2365
1291 LETíCIA BERTOZZI MACHADO DE SOUZA 97601319154-2 APTO(A) 2368
1292 JULIA UMPIERRE FERREIRA 97601315828-3 APTO(A) 2370
1293 FILIPE RODRIGUES PEREIRA 97601296145-4 APTO(A) 2371 229
1294 MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA VIANA 97601288159-0 APTO(A) 2372
1295 POLIANA TUNARI ANDRADE NASCIMENTO 97601289597-8 APTO(A) 2373 231 SIM
1296 DAVI KUMMER 97601301158-6 APTO(A) 2375
1297 IASMYN LARA SEVERO BOBRZYK 97601316076-2 APTO(A) 2378
1298 MANOELA RONNAU 97601338038-3 APTO(A) 2382
1299 LUIZ EDUARDO CAVALCANTE ANDRADE 97601283459-0 APTO(A) 2386 234
1300 JOãO HENRIQUE FONSECA DA ROSA 97601320992-1 APTO(A) 2387
1301 TAYNARA DE BARROS CARDOSO 97601314434-6 APTO(A) 2389
1302 HELLEN CARDOSO DA SILVA 97601307177-0 APTO(A) 2392
1303 GEAN STROHER 97601332751-2 APTO(A) 2393
1304 LUCAS PORTO DA SILVA 97601294185-4 APTO(A) 2394
1305 BRENO HIRT RAMOS 97601296334-0 APTO(A) 2396
1306 GABRIEL MARTINS DE QUADROS 97601318608-1 APTO(A) 2399
1307 KAUAN DOS SANTOS PEINADO 97601284800-4 APTO(A) 2400
1308 WILLIAM GUSTAVO ROSINKE GRZECHOTA 97601301297-6 APTO(A) 2401
1309 TAíSA EDUARDA WEDDIGEN 97601321710-8 APTO(A) 2403
1310 FELIPY SILVEIRA HORN 97601285168-9 APTO(A) 2411
1311 JAIR TODESCHINI JUNIOR 97601333191-8 APTO(A) 2414
1312 JOãO PEDRO ZANCHI MAZAN 97601314001-2 APTO(A) 2416
1313 LEONARDO JOSUé PADILHA JANNER 97601329963-4 APTO(A) 2419
1314 JOãO VICTOR VIEIRA VRIELINK 97601288771-0 APTO(A) 2421
1315 LAURA PORTO CARVALHO 97601334860-0 APTO(A) 2423
1316 BRUNO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 97601330667-0 APTO(A) 2424
1317 MATHEUS MACHADO OLIVEIRA 97601316417-2 APTO(A) 2426 237
1318 EZEQUIEL WALLGRUN FERRAZ 97601310852-6 APTO(A) 2428
1319 LAURA TEIXEIRA ROST 97601288120-5 APTO(A) 2430 SIM
1320 ALEX BARRETO COELHO 97601313362-7 APTO(A) 2434
1321 GUILHERME DE GODOY BERNARDI 97601284759-8 APTO(A) 2438
1322 PEDRO CALAZANS CAMPBELL FRANCO 97601334443-5 APTO(A) 2440
1323 ALISSON AUGUSTO PINTOS SANTA MARIA 97601330762-8 APTO(A) 2441
1324 ALESSANDRA RIBEIRO PEREIRA 97601316313-5 APTO(A) 2442 4
1325 DANIELE LEAL MATTOS DA SILVA 97601291933-2 APTO(A) 2443



1326 LEONARDO VIEGAS 97601310224-8 APTO(A) 2445
1327 GUSTAVO MEINERTZ PAHL 97601284000-6 APTO(A) 2449
1328 FELIPE WESTPHALEN FERREIRA DA SILVA 97601338782-5 APTO(A) 2452
1329 PABLO MIGUEL WANDSCHEER 97601304643-3 APTO(A) 2457
1330 GABRIEL COPELLO FERREIRA 97601297401-0 APTO(A) 2458 241
1331 ARTHUR HENRIQUE BOHM EBERT 97601320000-2 APTO(A) 2459
1332 LORENZO DE ARAUJO VIEIRA LACERDA 97601291326-0 APTO(A) 2464
1333 JOAO VICTOR ALIEVI TAVARES 97601292533-0 APTO(A) 2465
1334 GUILHERME NETO DE LIRA 97601284037-0 APTO(A) 2466
1335 JENNIFER CRISTIANE PINHEIRO MARQUES 97601313296-4 APTO(A) 2470
1336 ANDRé LEAL SANTOS 97601296241-1 APTO(A) 2472
1337 GIOVANI DO PRADO BALTEZAN 97601309860-6 APTO(A) 2474
1338 LEANDRA DE OLIVEIRA SANTANA 97601289400-7 APTO(A) 2475
1339 VINICIUS DE ARAUJO CARDOSO 97601314186-5 APTO(A) 2476
1340 THOMAS BERNARDY 97601319945-2 APTO(A) 2477
1341 EDUARDO DO NASCIMENTO ARRUDA 97601308012-0 APTO(A) 2478
1342 EDUARDO HARTMANN MENIN 97601307241-3 APTO(A) 2481
1343 CAROLINA DOS SANTOS NUNES 97601284870-1 APTO(A) 2485
1344 ALEC DA SILVA FLORES 97601283243-7 APTO(A) 2486
1345 VICTOR GABRIEL SANTOS KUHN 97601321337-5 APTO(A) 2488
1346 BRUNO CéSAR MONTEIRO MULLER 97601284532-7 APTO(A) 2489
1347 ALYSSON WEISS OLIVEIRA 97601309769-9 APTO(A) 2491
1348 RAFAEL DAL CASTEL 97601332678-1 APTO(A) 2492
1349 ARIEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA 97601329809-8 APTO(A) 2493
1350 DIOGO HENRIQUE PINHEIRO ZAGONEL 97601312477-6 APTO(A) 2497
1351 JOãO RAMIRO FARIAS MONTEIRO 97601301648-4 APTO(A) 2500
1352 ANA LAURA GUDOLLE BRILHANTE 97601281700-8 APTO(A) 2501
1353 ANDERSON DE LIMA DUARTE 97601313153-4 APTO(A) 2508
1354 GUSTAVO MENDES BEISE 97601293063-4 APTO(A) 2510
1355 GABRIEL GOMES BITTENCOURT 97601283749-3 APTO(A) 2512
1356 LIANDRA KAROLINE CABRAL PAKULSKI 97601314971-5 APTO(A) 2514
1357 GABRIEL TEIXEIRA LEONI 97601296824-9 APTO(A) 2515
1358 BRUNO GOMES SILVA 97601298672-8 APTO(A) 2516 245
1359 ÊMILY SILVA MAUS 97601312480-4 APTO(A) 2521
1360 LARISSA TELEXA DA SILVA 97601314058-3 APTO(A) 2522
1361 JHAYRO ALVES SILVA JUNIOR 97601312234-9 APTO(A) 2526
1362 NICOLAS OLIVAN DIAS BRITTO 97601311620-3 APTO(A) 2528
1363 PEDRO HENRIQUE SANTOS DE BARROS 97601301602-1 APTO(A) 2530
1364 VINíCIUS GRANDO 97601295498-0 APTO(A) 2531
1365 ANA CLARA DE QUADROS MARTINS 97601331044-7 APTO(A) 2532
1366 GUSTAVO PABLO BORDIM 97601322287-5 APTO(A) 2537
1367 MORGANA CARDOZO RIBAS DE OLIVEIRA 97601286110-4 APTO(A) 2538
1368 LEONEL SMITH DA ROSA 97601329714-9 APTO(A) 2544
1369 DARIEL VICENZI DA SILVA 97601297308-2 APTO(A) 2545
1370 LYUAM EDUARDO SILVA DA CRUZ 97601326926-2 APTO(A) 2547
1371 NAROHITO MOTTA DORNELLES 97601307370-5 APTO(A) 2548
1372 LUIGI ALVES BARZI 97601282979-6 APTO(A) 2550
1373 LUCAS FAGUNDES FERREIRA 97601301690-5 APTO(A) 2551
1374 LUIS FELIPE JORGE DOS SANTOS 97601287585-7 APTO(A) 2558
1375 JADERSON DIOGO CARAZZO 97601300026-8 APTO(A) 2559
1376 VÍTOR FASSBENDER DE MOURA 97601313882-0 APTO(A) 2562
1377 BEN HUR JUNIOR DA SILVA RITTA 97601312128-3 APTO(A) 2563
1378 GIORDANO BERGAMO 97601316026-1 APTO(A) 2564
1379 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE CAVALHEIRO 97601322898-7 APTO(A) 2569
1380 MARIA EDUARDA RODRIGUES VAZ 97601309127-2 APTO(A) 2573
1381 LUCCA NOSCHANG DEBIZE 97601308185-5 APTO(A) 2578
1382 VINICIUS DE ARRUDA FAGUNDES 97601314005-2 APTO(A) 2579
1383 GETúLIO JúNIOR GEAMBASTIANI JANBASTIANI 97601326852-0 APTO(A) 2580
1384 AMILTON MATHEUS PRESTES JACOB 97601291225-3 APTO(A) 2582
1385 LUCAS DE CARVALHO RODRIGUES 97601289458-8 APTO(A) 2583
1386 DIOGO DE ANDRADE LISBOA 97601317760-1 APTO(A) 2591
1387 ERICK BORQUES SOARES 97601318697-5 APTO(A) 2592
1388 GUSTAVO NAJI BARROS 97601311993-2 APTO(A) 2598
1389 BRUNO EZEQUIEL SCALCON 97601297590-0 APTO(A) 2604
1390 GIOVANA MARTINS FAGUNDES 97601312839-2 APTO(A) 2606
1391 GIAN LUCAS DA SILVA COURINO 97601331921-6 APTO(A) 2607 252
1392 LUCAS MOISéS DOS PASSOS KRONBAUER 97601312928-1 APTO(A) 2611
1393 JOAO PEDRO EMILIO CASTRO 97601331231-3 APTO(A) 2612
1394 GUSTAVO DA SILVEIRA ROMEIRO 97601305550-0 APTO(A) 2613
1395 EDUARDO DENTI 97601310424-2 APTO(A) 2617
1396 ANDRESSA APARECIDA CARDOSO GARCIA 97601282396-9 APTO(A) 2618
1397 DENISON FRANCO KEMERICH 97601309014-7 APTO(A) 2619
1398 DANIEL JESSE DORNELES MACHADO 97601293549-4 APTO(A) 2620
1399 OTáVIO OLIVEIRA DIAS 97601283908-5 APTO(A) 2622
1400 MARCOS VINICIO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 97601299927-5 APTO(A) 2623 254
1401 PAULO GABRIELL MARTINS DOS SANTOS 97601315172-3 APTO(A) 2629
1402 CLáUDIO MAIA DE PAULA JúNIOR 97601297530-1 APTO(A) 2633
1403 REGIS DIAS 97601325958-0 APTO(A) 2634
1404 LEONARDO DA SILVA TREMARIN 97601291560-8 APTO(A) 2636
1405 MATHEUS DOS SANTOS PIRES 97601328526-6 APTO(A) 2637
1406 LUCAS BAUMHARDT DE LARA 97601318982-9 APTO(A) 2639
1407 JOAO CARLOS FEREIRA 97601298580-9 APTO(A) 2640
1408 LUCAS CARDOSO DUARTE 97601308127-6 APTO(A) 2641 257
1409 LUIZ FERNANDO DA SILVA 97601302944-2 APTO(A) 2644
1410 LUIGI MADRUGA LUCENA 97601283372-9 APTO(A) 2645
1411 ISABELLE DA SILVA HERDT MATIAS 97601320119-8 APTO(A) 2648
1412 BRUNO SOUZA BARBOZA 97601291936-2 APTO(A) 2651
1413 ALYSON BERGAMO PEDROSO CABREIRA 97601310140-7 APTO(A) 2652
1414 ELEN PIRAN 97601330111-3 APTO(A) 2653



1415 ELIANDRO KUNZLER DA SILVA 97601314109-0 APTO(A) 2654
1416 GUSTAVO NOGUEIRA BINSFELD 97601333166-3 APTO(A) 2655
1417 LEONARDO ROCHA ALVES 97601282923-5 APTO(A) 2656
1418 GABRIEL BORGES PEREIRA 97601297101-8 APTO(A) 2660
1419 FLAVIO DEMUTTI PEçANHA 97601326376-0 APTO(A) 2662
1420 EMANUEL DE MOURA KERSTING 97601313955-2 APTO(A) 2663
1421 JOABE NARESSI 97601311955-0 APTO(A) 2672
1422 LUANA ZIEMINIECKI 97601287296-3 APTO(A) 2673
1423 JAINE RIGO MARINI 97601298060-6 APTO(A) 2675
1424 RODRIGO BARBOSA DA SILVA SIQUEIRA 97601330006-8 APTO(A) 2676 259
1425 IGOR HENRIQUE WERMUTH 97601298395-2 APTO(A) 2682
1426 FERNANDO WILIAN GONçALVES DA SILVA 97601337943-0 APTO(A) 2683
1427 CAIO DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 97601282577-7 APTO(A) 2687 262
1428 PABLO VIEGA DANIELCI 97601289401-7 APTO(A) 2688
1429 ARTHUR LOPES ROMA 97601311785-0 APTO(A) 2690
1430 VINICIUS COUTO BITTENCOURT 97601288122-5 APTO(A) 2691
1431 THALLES WINíCIUS XAVIER PEIXOTO 97601331619-6 APTO(A) 2692
1432 KATIúCIA WOLLMUTH 97601299337-0 APTO(A) 2693
1433 LUZARDO EISENHARDT LEAL 97601301677-9 APTO(A) 2703
1434 ADRIANO TROTT LONGARAY 97601301134-0 APTO(A) 2704
1435 SAMUEL PINTO DE LIMA 97601325335-0 APTO(A) 2705 264
1436 GUILHERME DA SILVA FRIEDRICH 97601335375-9 APTO(A) 2708
1437 THAINá GODINHO DE MOURA 97601331085-0 APTO(A) 2713
1438 CASSIANO PATRíCIO VIEIRA 97601325550-1 APTO(A) 2714
1439 JAIRO WINCK 97601306842-0 APTO(A) 2721
1440 LUIZA DE CASTRO SILVA 97601283499-2 APTO(A) 2722
1441 THOMAS MACHADO MARTINS 97601293542-4 APTO(A) 2723
1442 WESLEY REHBEIN DIONISIO 97601318391-3 APTO(A) 2728
1443 GUSTAVO DA ROCHA VIANA 97601301184-0 APTO(A) 2734 SIM
1444 VICTOR MARTINS LESSA 97601282509-0 APTO(A) 2736 269
1445 VITOR DA SILVEIRA CARVALHO 97601294359-4 APTO(A) 2738
1446 VITOR GAYER VIEIRA 97601326566-6 APTO(A) 2740
1447 LORENZO DOS SANTOS 97601283345-4 APTO(A) 2745
1448 LUCAS RIBEIRO DA SILVA 97601308230-1 APTO(A) 2747
1449 MOISéS DA SILVA TERRA 97601286991-8 APTO(A) 2748
1450 BRUNO GABRIEL PENZ 97601312245-7 APTO(A) 2749
1451 MURILO MARTINS PINHEIRO 97601313150-4 APTO(A) 2750
1452 HENRIQUE VIEIRA GOMES 97601313212-9 APTO(A) 2754
1453 GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA CORREA 97601300984-2 APTO(A) 2755
1454 VINíCIUS GABRIEL SCHNEIDER 97601291883-6 APTO(A) 2760
1455 ELIEZER VITóRIO DA SILVA 97601294618-3 APTO(A) 2768
1456 DAVI FERREIRA VISENTINI 97601327093-0 APTO(A) 2769
1457 EDUARDO CASTRO BUENO 97601283806-8 APTO(A) 2775
1458 JEAN GABRIEL FONTOURA DA SILVA 97601283102-7 APTO(A) 2776
1459 TIAGO ABREU BRASIL 97601287415-2 APTO(A) 2780
1460 TULACY WOLF TESSELE 97601328054-4 APTO(A) 2782
1461 JOSé RENATO DOS SANTOS INáCIO 97601318998-7 APTO(A) 2783
1462 BERNARDO COSTA RESENDE 97601297226-1 APTO(A) 2785
1463 EDSON BRUNO NERY ALVES 97601319104-1 APTO(A) 2787 274
1464 VINICIUS GOMES ROCHA 97601325735-0 APTO(A) 2788
1465 HUGO EDUARDO MINUSCOLI DA SILVA 97601320825-7 APTO(A) 2789
1466 VICTóRIA KALINNY MORAIS DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 97601340648-0 APTO(A) 2792 275
1467 MAICON RODRIGUES CARDOSO 97601333776-5 APTO(A) 2797
1468 GIAN MARCO ROSSINI 97601290278-8 APTO(A) 2798
1469 VITóRIA BROQUá DO AMARANTE 97601336532-7 APTO(A) 2799
1470 CLARICE FERREIRA ROHERS 97601326100-8 APTO(A) 2800
1471 PAOLA DE MORAIS GONçALVES 97601339775-3 APTO(A) 2801 277
1472 ADRIAN MOYSES DA SILVA 97601294683-0 APTO(A) 2804
1473 HERICK RANGEL MACHADO 97601281916-0 APTO(A) 2810
1474 PABLO DE SOUZA RIOS 97601332701-1 APTO(A) 2811
1475 MURILO DE SOUZA HOFFMANN 97601333412-4 APTO(A) 2812
1476 GUILHERME SEKINE DA SILVA 97601298236-6 APTO(A) 2813
1477 JONAS ALVES DA SILVA 97601294872-7 APTO(A) 2820
1478 THAYRONE GABRIEL DOS SANTOS ANDRADE 97601321536-0 APTO(A) 2822
1479 ROBSON BRAZIL DE CAMPOS 97601289141-8 APTO(A) 2824
1480 BRAYAN ADRIAN DE SOUZA SILVA 97601299338-0 APTO(A) 2830
1481 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE MELLO LOPES 97601312465-8 APTO(A) 2834
1482 DARLEI DOS SANTOS MACHADO 97601317863-9 APTO(A) 2837
1483 ALLAN LEMES GOTTARDO 97601283696-7 APTO(A) 2838
1484 JOAO PEDRO LOURIVAL MARQUES DURAES 97601286099-2 APTO(A) 2840
1485 VITOR WEINGARTNER 97601294962-6 APTO(A) 2842
1486 FABRíCIO MARCOS DE MENEZES SOUZA 97601286075-6 APTO(A) 2843 285
1487 AMANDA DANIELA BECHENKAMP 97601315851-8 APTO(A) 2845
1488 VITOR LUAN DOS SANTOS COPPETTI 97601287150-3 APTO(A) 2847
1489 PATRICK ROSA MACHADO 97601344456-9 APTO(A) 2850 287 SIM
1490 ELIEL LUIZ QUEVEDO VOGEL 97601312018-8 APTO(A) 2852
1491 YURI COSTA LOPES 97601309118-4 APTO(A) 2853 288
1492 KAYNã DA SILVA VARGAS 97601324977-0 APTO(A) 2855
1493 GUSTAVO ROSA DE SOUZA 97601293107-2 APTO(A) 2856
1494 GUSTAVO RIBAS DE MATOS 97601296231-3 APTO(A) 2857
1495 AUGUSTO MENDES GONZATTO 97601327256-2 APTO(A) 2859
1496 WILLIAM FERREIRA ASSIS 97601316390-0 APTO(A) 2860
1497 EDUARDO VENTURINI AQUINO 97601316077-2 APTO(A) 2862
1498 LARA DA ROSA CAMARGO 97601300853-0 APTO(A) 2865 290
1499 RENATA LEMES FARIAS 97601292317-9 APTO(A) 2871
1500 ERIKY SANTOS POLETTO 97601329067-9 APTO(A) 2872
1501 IHAGO FRAGA RIBEIRO 97601303933-0 APTO(A) 2873
1502 BERNARDO VALDIR SOARES PANTA 97601299807-1 APTO(A) 2874
1503 LEONARDO PEREIRA RAMIREZ 97601295443-0 APTO(A) 2875



1504 TAYLOR OLIVEIRA PORCIUNCULA 97601306371-9 APTO(A) 2876
1505 BRUNO VASCONCELOS MACHADO 97601310798-1 APTO(A) 2879
1506 GABRIEL DE SOUZA PELICIOLI 97601286580-0 APTO(A) 2880
1507 LUCAS MüLLER JAHN 97601286028-5 APTO(A) 2882
1508 LUCAS NUNES RODRIGUES 97601316047-8 APTO(A) 2885
1509 AUGUSTO GILEARD LOPES LIMA 97601322554-2 APTO(A) 2886
1510 VICTOR SCHOTT BERBIGIER 97601297913-4 APTO(A) 2889
1511 ARTHUR MACHADO DE AZEVEDO 97601338838-1 APTO(A) 2892
1512 IGOR HENRIQUE STURMER 97601296766-4 APTO(A) 2893
1513 KEVEN RICHARD DA SILVA DE QUADROS 97601290952-2 APTO(A) 2898
1514 SAARA HELENA SCHMIDT PRESTES 97601327540-6 APTO(A) 2899
1515 NATANAEL DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 97601320426-8 APTO(A) 2902 292
1516 CAUA FERREIRA DA CUNHA 97601309230-8 APTO(A) 2903 293
1517 LUMA CASTILHOS FOQUES 97601301090-1 APTO(A) 2908
1518 GIOVANNA RESTA BALBONI 97601287167-1 APTO(A) 2911
1519 LUCAS DA SILVA PINTO 97601326873-6 APTO(A) 2912
1520 PABLO DE OLIVEIRA VIANA 97601313457-6 APTO(A) 2913
1521 GABRIEL LOURENçO DECLERQUE 97601337266-6 APTO(A) 2915
1522 BEN HUR BORGES LACKMANN 97601313391-1 APTO(A) 2917
1523 TEYLOR PACHECO AGUIAR 97601282767-3 APTO(A) 2918 294
1524 FILIPE LAMBRECHT NONEMACHER 97601338026-5 APTO(A) 2919
1525 FELIPE PONTES BERNARDO 97601289273-0 APTO(A) 2922
1526 ARTHUR DE FRAGA SALAZAR 97601335922-1 APTO(A) 2924
1527 FELIPE DO NASCIMENTO SOARES 97601332537-1 APTO(A) 2926
1528 LEONARDO KNOPP ZIBETTI RODRIGUES 97601284741-0 APTO(A) 2932
1529 ROBERTO SCHAICH DE ALMEIDA FILHO 97601321559-6 APTO(A) 2934
1530 WESLEI RIBEIRO CUNHA 97601338616-0 APTO(A) 2936
1531 VANDERLEI BORGES NUNES JUNIOR 97601288108-9 APTO(A) 2943
1532 EDERSON BRUMELHAUS RUFINO 97601285060-1 APTO(A) 2946
1533 YURI BASEGIO 97601283400-9 APTO(A) 2947
1534 DIOGO GABRIEL ARENHART 97601296584-6 APTO(A) 2950
1535 RIQUELME FERNANDES BUSTAMANTE 97601330331-4 APTO(A) 2952
1536 LOURIANN DêNIEL ANTUNES GARCIA 97601305474-0 APTO(A) 2953
1537 LUCAS PELTZ DA SILVA 97601322786-1 APTO(A) 2954 298
1538 NICOLAS VERGARA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 97601289622-8 APTO(A) 2957 299
1539 VICTORIA CABRAL PIEPER 97601323461-0 APTO(A) 2959
1540 GABRIELLY DIAS 97601281580-9 APTO(A) 2961
1541 KAUã MEDEIROS DA SILVA 97601337928-4 APTO(A) 2962 300
1542 BRUNO FERREIRA BATISTA 97601320275-4 APTO(A) 2964
1543 VINICIUS RIBEIRO DA CRUZ 97601321610-0 APTO(A) 2966
1544 SAMUEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA 97601340336-0 APTO(A) 2971
1545 GUILHERME GRANZOTTO 97601290006-6 APTO(A) 2974
1546 BERNARDO ROCHA PIRES 97601307014-4 APTO(A) 2976
1547 TIARLES MELLO CARVALHO 97601340828-8 APTO(A) 2977
1548 DIOGO BOLSONI DE SOUZA 97601301373-7 APTO(A) 2981 302
1549 GUILHERME MENNA FRIOLIM 97601293241-2 APTO(A) 2984
1550 VINICIUS GABRIEL RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS BORGES 97601294942-0 APTO(A) 2985
1551 KAUA KAISER STALTER 97601316443-7 APTO(A) 2988
1552 PEDRO HENRIQUE FRAGA RIBEIRO CRUZ 97601297385-8 APTO(A) 2989 304
1553 BRUNA ANGHEBEN GROMOWSKI 97601322568-0 APTO(A) 2990
1554 DEIVID PIMENTEL CARDOSO 97601334269-7 APTO(A) 2994
1555 ALEXANDRE CORREA DOS SANTOS 97601317087-7 APTO(A) 3000
1556 LEONARDO KAFER 97601294825-6 APTO(A) 3001
1557 FELIPE DA SILVA DE ARAUJO 97601302687-3 APTO(A) 3003
1558 EMANOELE LOPES DA ROSA 97601327570-0 APTO(A) 3005 307
1559 ALYSON THIAGO MACHADO ZEFERINO 97601286749-2 APTO(A) 3010
1560 YAGO CHAGAS SANTOS 97601337061-1 APTO(A) 3013
1561 CARLOS EDUARDO WOLFART 97601314282-2 APTO(A) 3015
1562 VITOR CORREA RAZERA 97601296756-6 APTO(A) 3016
1563 LORENZO TUR CANDATEN 97601291156-0 APTO(A) 3017
1564 MATHEUS FERREIRA FROZZA 97601330630-6 APTO(A) 3020
1565 LUAN MENESES VELLEDA 97601328171-8 APTO(A) 3022
1566 GUSTAVO SOUZA GUIMARAES 97601286139-0 APTO(A) 3025
1567 LUIZ EZEKIEL PRANKE BAPTISTA 97601340581-5 APTO(A) 3027
1568 VICTOR SANTOS GARIGHAN 97601327400-6 APTO(A) 3029
1569 TALIA SILVEIRA DA SILVA 97601286124-2 APTO(A) 3034
1570 DHEYVID GONçALVES VARGAS 97601327715-6 APTO(A) 3035
1571 ERIK MAGNO KAISER 97601292911-2 APTO(A) 3036
1572 GABRIEL KELLERMANN DA SILVA 97601291510-7 APTO(A) 3038
1573 DIEGO APOLINáRIO DE ALMEIDA 97601282471-0 APTO(A) 3040 313
1574 EDUARDO BRASIL MATOZO 97601305253-9 APTO(A) 3042
1575 LUCAS ALEXANDRE CAVALHEIRO DE SOUZA 97601297807-9 APTO(A) 3048
1576 IAGO SPECHT DE SOUZA 97601330638-6 APTO(A) 3053
1577 BERNARDO OLIVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 97601330398-3 APTO(A) 3054
1578 ARTHUR CONSTANTE DA SILVA 97601303622-0 APTO(A) 3056
1579 JONATHAN YURI DOS SANTOS SOARES 97601325963-9 APTO(A) 3057
1580 RODRIGO OZóRIO COLINA 97601305667-6 APTO(A) 3058
1581 NATALIA RUSSO 97601318241-5 APTO(A) 3059
1582 PIETRO ISSLER VAZ 97601331228-5 APTO(A) 3061
1583 IAN RODRIGUES COLARES 97601304059-8 APTO(A) 3065
1584 KELEN AMANDA PICCOLO 97601300172-6 APTO(A) 3068
1585 VâNDERSON TIAGO NASCIMENTO 97601302015-2 APTO(A) 3071
1586 MICHEL OLIVEIRA VIEIRA 97601284685-5 APTO(A) 3073
1587 THIAGO FASSBENDER TESSMANN 97601341003-0 APTO(A) 3074 SIM
1588 TEYLOR MENDES PIQUELET 97601307426-1 APTO(A) 3085
1589 DIONATAN JOCEMAR DE SOUZA DE LIMA 97601314397-8 APTO(A) 3090
1590 HENRIQUE SANTOS FERREIRA 97601297315-0 APTO(A) 3091
1591 WENDEL PIRES DA SILVA 97601330793-2 APTO(A) 3097
1592 JOãO GABRIEL SIMõES COSTA 97601292053-0 APTO(A) 3098 315



1593 PEDRO ROCHA DOS SANTOS 97601339415-2 APTO(A) 3102
1594 GABRIEL SAN MARTIN PALMAM 97601290444-8 APTO(A) 3103
1595 LUIS AFONSO MARQUES GUARESCHI 97601340076-0 APTO(A) 3107
1596 RENAN HENRIQUE WADENPHUL 97601314367-3 APTO(A) 3108
1597 CHARLES RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 97601328396-9 APTO(A) 3109 317 SIM
1598 RIAN CARLOS VANZO 97601319317-4 APTO(A) 3111
1599 LUCAS GEOVANE DE OLIVEIRA 97601316398-0 APTO(A) 3112
1600 LUíS EDUARDO DURGANTE RIEGER 97601308801-0 APTO(A) 3116
1601 LUCAS MARTINS DA SILVA 97601298887-0 APTO(A) 3117
1602 LEONARDO NUNES GIULIATTO 97601315001-9 APTO(A) 3118
1603 IGOR ANTONIO DA SILVA BRUGNOROTTO 97601297928-2 APTO(A) 3121
1604 FABRICIO DOS SANTOS ARAUJO 97601283314-0 APTO(A) 3122
1605 LORENZO RODRIGUES 97601314295-0 APTO(A) 3124
1606 MAICON LOPES DE OLIVEIRA 97601287556-2 APTO(A) 3126
1607 FELIPE SCARIOT DE PAULA 97601302740-8 APTO(A) 3128
1608 RAMON DA SILVA MARQUES 97601303223-1 APTO(A) 3129
1609 BRUNO MENDES FERNANDES 97601284008-6 APTO(A) 3131
1610 MATHEUS ARMANINI HAUENSTEIN 97601327122-0 APTO(A) 3132
1611 VINICIUS LOMBARDE SOMAVILLA 97601298417-4 APTO(A) 3136
1612 MILENE CARDOSO NUNES 97601308043-5 APTO(A) 3139
1613 BRUNO GABRIEL DA SILVA 97601308145-2 APTO(A) 3140
1614 PEDRO HENRIQUE RADTKE 97601315736-4 APTO(A) 3141
1615 RONALDO DAL PONTE COSTA 97601295375-7 APTO(A) 3142
1616 BERNARDO HENRIQUE ZAGO 97601297280-0 APTO(A) 3146
1617 ANALISSA DA SILVA COUTO 97601286285-9 APTO(A) 3149
1618 EDUARDO SCHAFER KRANZ 97601281383-4 APTO(A) 3151
1619 GUILHERME DOS SANTOS MARTA 97601339272-7 APTO(A) 3152 321
1620 KAYLANI BERTOZZO DE SOUZA 97601320920-4 APTO(A) 3153
1621 NáTHALY SEVERO LINDENMAYR 97601312447-1 APTO(A) 3157
1622 IGOR DANIEL COUTINHO 97601297753-2 APTO(A) 3158
1623 DIONATA PETZINGER 97601315416-6 APTO(A) 3159
1624 MARCUS VINICIUS BASTOS DORNELES 97601299559-0 APTO(A) 3168 323
1625 LUIS HENRIQUE DA COSTA CARDOZO 97601290574-0 APTO(A) 3209 330
1626 MARCOS VINíCIUS SOUZA DA SILVA 97601309065-8 APTO(A) 3256 335
1627 EKYLOAN DEMESIO SANTOS BOMFIM 97601319445-6 APTO(A) 3277 336
1628 MATHEUS HENRIQUE DE MOURA SILVA 97601307460-4 APTO(A) 3292 338
1629 THIAGO ANDRÉ LOPES DIAS 97601334818-0 APTO(A) 3298 339
1630 EMILI DE BRITO SILVA 97601282587-5 APTO(A) 3319 341
1631 GABRIELA PEREIRA MARTINS 97601282911-7 APTO(A) 3402 347
1632 DIéRALDY TAVARES LOPES 97601309938-9 APTO(A) 3434 352
1633 LUIZ FELIPE PIRES BANDEIRA 97601308283-2 APTO(A) 3437 353
1634 GIOVANNE DE BARCELLOS PADILHA 97601311817-0 APTO(A) 3458 355
1635 GUSTAVO ZWIRTS SOARES 97601284502-2 APTO(A) 3478 357
1636 DOUGLAS MARQUES ROSA 97601304243-4 APTO(A) 3480 358
1637 MAYCON KEVIN MOREIRA MAHLMANN 97601293846-6 APTO(A) 3493 360
1638 VAGNER MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA 97601304037-1 APTO(A) 3498 361
1639 LAYLA GOES DE SOUZA 97601316656-0 APTO(A) 3521 365
1640 ANDRé VINICIUS GALVãO DOS SANTOS 97601293307-7 APTO(A) 3577 370
1641 VINíCIUS MELLO TORRES 97601282002-3 APTO(A) 3608 373
1642 ALEXSANDRA MOREIRA Y CASTRO 97601288185-4 APTO(A) 3637 377
1643 ANDERSON MACHADO DOS SANTOS 97601339494-8 APTO(A) 3673 379
1644 MARDESON DA SILVA HONORATO 97601319086-0 APTO(A) 3697 383
1645 KAUã LIMA E SILVA 97601313206-0 APTO(A) 3718 385
1646 GUILHERME PAULA SILVEIRA 97601334004-3 APTO(A) 3726 386
1647 JOAO VICTOR SILVA SANTANA 97601314250-8 APTO(A) 3728 387
1648 LíVIA CORRêA FERREIRA 97601327307-9 APTO(A) 3738 389
1649 LEONARDO FAGUNDES FERNANDES 97601331682-3 APTO(A) 3803 394
1650 DANIEL MALAQUIAS RODRIGUES 97601316680-4 APTO(A) 3815 397
1651 JOAO GUILHERME PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 97601330383-5 APTO(A) 3873 404
1652 LUCAS ANDRE DE QUADROS 97601326311-0 APTO(A) 3892 406
1653 FRANCIVAL PINHEIRO ALBUQUERQUE 97601335249-7 APTO(A) 3960 412
1654 MAICON DUTRA FERREIRA 97601299484-8 APTO(A) 3974 414
1655 LUCAS GONçALVES PEREIRA 97601327894-9 APTO(A) 3986 419
1656 ARON ROCHA MARTINS 97601286121-2 APTO(A) 3997 420
1657 LUCAS GONCALVES LOPER 97601298098-0 APTO(A) 4022 424
1658 ÂNGELO LANGARO FONTOURA 97601304613-9 APTO(A) 4069 428
1659 MIGUEL DE SOUZA PLINTA 97601332166-7 APTO(A) 4132 434
1660 JOSIMAR ROMEIRO ARGUELHO FILHO 97601281399-2 APTO(A) 4148 437
1661 EVERSON LUIS DOS SANTOS PINTO 97601314665-5 APTO(A) 4172 441
1662 GABRIEL FELIPE ROQUE 97601328919-7 APTO(A) 4201 444
1663 LURIAN DA COSTA ANTUNES 97601332216-3 APTO(A) 4234 446
1664 GRIGOR DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 97601281432-0 APTO(A) 4240 447
1665 TALES RAYMUNDI SOUZA 97601322970-8 APTO(A) 4242 448
1666 GABRIEL BRUM SILVA 97601338256-4 APTO(A) 4271 449
1667 VICENZO DIEFENBACH LEITE 97601320663-5 APTO(A) 4279 450
1668 RAFAEL MAYER OLIVEIRA 97601289254-3 APTO(A) 4281 451
1669 GABRIEL DA SILVA ROQUE 97601301196-9 APTO(A) 4326 456
1670 MATEUS KAUA DE PAULA ALMEIDA 97601320899-4 APTO(A) 4332 457
1671 JDHERYCK BRYANN DA SILVA SOARES 97601315020-5 APTO(A) 4344 458
1672 GUILHERME PEDROSO BARBOSA 97601322603-9 APTO(A) 4377 460
1673 GUILHERME SANTOS FRANçA 97601328108-0 APTO(A) 4420 467
1674 AMáBILE NUNES LEMOS 97601303541-0 APTO(A) 4427 468
1675 TIAGO AFONSO SILVA CUNHA 97601320452-2 APTO(A) 4433 469
1676 VITOR AUGUSTO CHAVES GUIMARAES 97601330993-7 APTO(A) 4436 470
1677 GUILHERME DA SILVA RODRIGUES 97601331660-7 APTO(A) 4470 472
1678 FELIPE DIAS DA SILVA 97601287477-1 APTO(A) 4481 474
1679 CARLOS MIGUEL DA ROSA DOS SANTOS 97601314406-1 APTO(A) 4499 476
1680 LENNON SANTIAGO DA SILVA 97601338276-0 APTO(A) 4504 477
1681 CARLOS EDUARDO FERREIRA MACHADO 97601293310-5 APTO(A) 4526 479



1682 LEONARDO SILVA PEDRO 97601289196-9 APTO(A) 4550 481
1683 ERICK GIOVANY BANDEIRA LIMA 97601335212-2 APTO(A) 4565 482
1684 FABIANO SILVA DOS SANTOS 97601336110-1 APTO(A) 4625 485
1685 RHYAN DENNER NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES 97601325229-5 APTO(A) 4630 486
1686 NICOLAS REIS DA ROSA 97601325796-9 APTO(A) 4672 489
1687 ANA JULIA DA SILVA PEREIRA 97601311917-7 APTO(A) 4723 492
1688 RUAN ANDREY MOURA DOS SANTOS 97601318956-4 APTO(A) 4725 493
1689 ANTONIO MARCOS DA ROSA SALES FILHO 97601290840-7 APTO(A) 4727 494
1690 GUILHERME DA SILVA LEAL 97601340260-7 APTO(A) 4767 499
1691 LORRAN TRINDADE COSTA 97601328996-2 APTO(A) 4876 506
1692 JOãO OTáVIO DA SILVA COUTO 97601319424-0 APTO(A) 4888 507
1693 LUCAS ADRIANO SILVA RODRIGUES 97601289783-4 APTO(A) 4910 510
1694 MATHEUS DOS SANTOS ROSA 97601338574-2 APTO(A) 4914 511
1695 MATHEUS MENDONçA SOUSA 97601297350-3 APTO(A) 4933 516
1696 LUCAS TERRES DE SOUZA 97601293265-9 APTO(A) 4973 521
1697 RIHAN ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 97601327925-9 APTO(A) 4975 522
1698 PEDRO SCHAEFFER SANTANA 97601298360-8 APTO(A) 5010 526
1699 CASSIO RAFAEL DE BAIRROS DOS SANTOS 97601328981-4 APTO(A) 5045 529
1700 ALISSON JEAN MOREIRA LIGORIO 97601297631-9 APTO(A) 5060 531
1701 JOSé GABRIEL PEREIRA DA CRUZ 97601328982-4 APTO(A) 5107 540
1702 UITALE ITAMAR DIAS DE LIMA 97601301486-2 APTO(A) 5113 541
1703 LEONARDO PIRES DA SILVA 97601331908-0 APTO(A) 5118 542
1704 GABRIELA PECHOTO LEAL CRUZ 97601286826-3 APTO(A) 5123 543
1705 PATRYCK MARINHO NAIMAYER 97601325861-1 APTO(A) 5163 545
1706 DENILSON ALCENI FERREIRA MACHADO 97601312655-4 APTO(A) 5190 548
1707 FELIPE VARGAS DE SOUZA 97601296110-0 APTO(A) 5197 549
1708 HERNANDES PEREIRA BASTOS 97601301097-1 APTO(A) 5252 557
1709 ROMULO CORREIA GARCEZ 97601308961-7 APTO(A) 5278 564
1710 CESAR JUNIOR DE VASCONCELOS CORREA 97601324819-4 APTO(A) 5329 572
1711 CARLOS EDUARDO AZEVEDO DA SILVA 97601303619-2 APTO(A) 5367 SIM
1712 HENRIQUE FARIAS PRESTES ROSA 97601337561-8 APTO(A) 5410 581
1713 FILIPE DOS SANTOS GOMES 97601306173-4 APTO(A) 5412 582
1714 FRANCIELY SANTOS ALBUQUERQUE 97601284711-5 APTO(A) 5493 587
1715 IAN LOPES 97601334459-3 APTO(A) 5537 593
1716 EDUARDA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA 97601332884-4 APTO(A) 5565 598
1717 JULIO JARDIM PIRES 97601317982-2 APTO(A) 5651 605
1718 GABRIEL MACHADO LUZ 97601324993-7 APTO(A) 5677 608
1719 JOSIVALDO DO NASCIMENTO NOGUEIRA JúNIOR 97601301574-1 APTO(A) 5708 615
1720 GABRIEL SANTANA DA SILVA 97601335995-9 APTO(A) 5764 618
1721 MAICON SILVA MELO 97601309469-7 APTO(A) 5821 624
1722 VITOR ILOIS MACHADO 97601331337-0 APTO(A) 5833 628
1723 GUILHERME RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 97601337307-4 APTO(A) 5851 630
1724 GUILHERME CARDOSO DA ROSA 97601286883-2 APTO(A) 5949 638
1725 MARIA LUIZA NOGUEIRA RUSSO 97601302026-0 APTO(A) 6065 652
1726 ALICIA MARIAH TYSKA NUNES 97601288595-1 APTO(A) 6068 653
1727 LUCAS MATOS 97601315437-2 APTO(A) 6145 665
1728 MAISON DOS SANTOS FROES 97601289967-2 APTO(A) 6163 670
1729 WILLIAM SILVA MOURA 97601318994-7 APTO(A) 6204 675
1730 JOãO VITOR MARQUES DE SOUZA 97601334899-5 APTO(A) 6238 679
1731 JOAO VITOR DE SOUZA SANTANA 97601329047-2 APTO(A) 6268 683
1732 MATHEUS SOARES DE ABREU 97601331114-0 APTO(A) 6303 690
1733 GABRIEL FARIAS GOMES 97601327263-0 APTO(A) 6313 691
1734 LUIS FERNANDO QUINTANA MENDES 97601294847-2 APTO(A) 6315 692
1735 ISRAEL DE VARGAS MORAES 97601334911-7 APTO(A) 6336 697
1736 TAUANE TAMARA REIS MORAES 97601281618-9 APTO(A) 6423 703
1737 JEFTER DA SILVA DOS SANTOS 97601283688-9 APTO(A) 6428 704
1738 EVERTON GONCHOROSKI FONSECA 97601318056-9 APTO(A) 6534 721
1739 MATHEUS NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 97601285223-3 APTO(A) 6571 724
1740 GABRIEL MATTOS CARDOSO 97601310689-6 APTO(A) 6617 730
1741 VíTOR GONçALVES ELIZABETH 97601333232-6 APTO(A) 6678 738
1742 BRUNO GONçALVES SANTOS 97601335485-4 APTO(A) 6703 743
1743 THéO BOCKORNY 97601312593-0 APTO(A) 6722 8
1744 VAGNER FERNANDES CORREA 97601309859-8 APTO(A) 6780 757
1745 JAVA TEIXEIRA ALENCASTRO 97601326905-6 APTO(A) 6805 759
1746 DÉRRISSON RUAN SANTOS MENEZES 97601340686-2 APTO(A) 6825 765
1747 JOãO ALISSON BARROS DA SILVA 97601289977-0 APTO(A) 6838 768
1748 JORDANA RODRIGUES DO ROSáRIO 97601329074-7 APTO(A) 6865 771
1749 PAULO CéSAR DE SOUZA 97601285358-5 APTO(A) 6884 776
1750 ERYCK PINHEIRO COELHO 97601305190-4 APTO(A) 6918 781
1751 SAMUEL PEREIRA MOREIRA 97601289952-4 APTO(A) 7028 787
1752 MATEUS MILLA DE CARVALHO 97601325220-5 APTO(A) 7035 788


